NATIONAL RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

Gallery Rifle National Open
Championships

2023
Final Results

Sat 2 & Sun 3 September



GR&P National Championships 2023

Individual Events

Prize List

0101 25m Precision GRSB 1st 987 Charles Bestwick 279 6X
2nd 2055 Jonny Cormie 278 5X
3rd 3083 Chris Douglas 269 4X

0102 25m Precision GRCF 1st 2055 Jonny Cormie 297 14X T
2nd 3044 Dave Morrow 297 10X
3rd 3083 Chris Douglas 295 16X

0103 25m Precision GRCF Open 1022 Steve Lamb 290 12X

0104 25m Precision GRCF Classic 1st 034 Neil Francis 291 13X
2nd 2148 Pet Pearson 289 8X

0121 25m Precision LBP 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik 289 9X
2nd 2987 Adam Chapman 284 5X

0122 25m Precision LBR 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik 285 11X
2nd 2987 Adam Chapman 281 8X

0201 25m Precision Benched GRSB 1st 1358 Michael Deakin 300 20X

0202 25m Precision Benched GRCF 1st 3675 Clive Ward 299 20X

0204 25m Precision Benched GRCF Classic 1st 570 Les Pearson 266 6X

0301 50m Precision GRSB 1st 2055 Jonny Cormie 290 7X
2nd 3083 Chris Douglas 289 9X
3rd 3252 Robert L Tonner 285 9X

0302 50m Precision GRCF 1st 3083 Chris Douglas 281 10X
2nd 2055 Jonny Cormie 276 6X
3rd 570 Les Pearson 273 6X

0303 50m Precision GRCF Open <no entries>

0304 50m Precision GRCF Classic 1st 3267 Keith Kilvington 273 5X
2nd 570 Les Pearson 265 3X

0321 50m Precision LBP 1st 3031 David Gwalter 266 3X
2nd 3428 Steve Lane 264 2X

0322 50m Precision LBR 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 239 1X

0401 50m Precision Benched GRSB 1st 1358 Michael Deakin 294 14X
2nd 570 Les Pearson 267 10X

0402 50m Precision Benched GRCF 1st 570 Les Pearson 268 6X

0404 50m Precision Benched GRCF Classic 1st 2148 Pet Pearson 270 5X

0501 America Match GRSB 1st 1358 Michael Deakin 284 8X
2nd 987 Charles Bestwick 280 7X

0502 America Match GRCF 1st 783 Peter Watts 284 6X

0503 America Match GRCF Open 2987 Adam Chapman 276 4X
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0504 America Match GRCF Classic 1st 783 Peter Watts 281 9X
0521 America Match LBP 1st 1844 Andrew McGee 253 5X
0522 America Match LBR <no entries>
0701 Timed & Precision 1 GRSB X 1st 167 Keith Cox 300 22X T
X 2nd 2753 Jake Mossom 298 19X
A 1st 1358 Michael Deakin 300 13X
A 2nd 2055 Jonny Cormie 299 21X
A  3rd 3252 RobertL Tonner 299 15X
B 1st 2188 Graham Gough 296 10X
B 2nd 2742 Mike Hibberd 295 17X
C  1st 4385 Joseph Mabbitt 298 8X
C 2nd 030 Alan Barker 290 4X
D 1st 4514 Gareth Cooney 285 4X
D 2nd 2352 Simon Bold 264 1X
0702 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF X 1st= 3428 Steve Lane 300 28X T=
X 1st= 3395 Joe Pugh 300 28X T=
X 3rd 167 Keith Cox 300 26X
A 1st 4104 Oscar Deakin 300 21X
A 2nd 3410 Peter Keegan 300 20X
A 3rd 3221 Stuart Russell 300 20X
B 1st 4385 Joseph Mabbitt 300 17X
B 2nd 785 lan Webb 299 15X
C 1st 1500 Julian Fox 299 19X
C 2nd 748 Graham Trimmer 299 6X
D 1st 4102 John McDonagh 281 10X
0703 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open 1st 2987 Adam Chapman 300 21X
0704 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic 1st 3267 Keith Kilvington 300 22X
2nd 052 Gerry Betteridge 300 20X
3rd 1800 Alan Podevin 300 17X
0721 Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open X 1st 3031 David Gwalter 300 23X
X 2nd 783 Peter Watts 300 20X
X 3rd 3769 Lee Townsend 300 15X
A 1st 3767 Charlie Horner 298 17X
A 2nd 3252 Robert L Tonner 298 15X
A 3rd 683 Jim Smith 297 10X
B 1st 4213 Amiel Gardiner 296 6X
B 2nd 1500 Julian Fox 292 12X
0722 Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open X 1st 3769 Lee Townsend 296 13X
A 1st 590 Nigel Porter 293 6X
A 2nd 725 Mick Tedesco 292 9X
A 3rd 683 Jim Smith 292 6X
B 1st 2840 Scott Lyon 289 12X
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0724
0725

0731
0735

0736

0737
0901

0902
0902

0903
0904
0921

0922
1021
1022
1101

1102

Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights
Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

Timed & Precision 1 SGMB
Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic
Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
Timed & Precision 2 LBP

Timed & Precision 2 LBR
Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Multi-Target GRSB

Multi-Target GRCF

W > X W >» X

O 0O T >» » X X X OO O ®w>» » » X X X

1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
1st

1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd=
2nd=
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd

1800
1800
410

1405
1475
1405
2987
1768
1691
1405
2753
2840
030

1022
1765

783
2330

034
683

2055
2753
2840
4104
167

3252
2742
4617
4102
3524
3083
052

3428
296

3767
2742
1500
814

Alan Podevin
Alan Podevin
Neil Jones

Rob Sanders
James Harris
Rob Sanders
Adam Chapman
Peter Matthews
Tim Jemmett
Rob Sanders
Jake Mossom
Scott Lyon

Alan Barker
<no entries>
Steve Lamb
Leslie Kong

<no entries>
<no entries>
Peter Watts
Robert J Tonner
<no entries>
<no entries>
Neil Francis

Jim Smith
Jonny Cormie
Jake Mossom
Scott Lyon
Oscar Deakin
Keith Cox
Robert L Tonner
Mike Hibberd
Patrick McGuinness
John McDonagh
Mark Whelan
Chris Douglas
Gerry Betteridge
Steve Lane
David Hackett
Charlie Horner
Mike Hibberd
Julian Fox

Andy Wiggins

294
293
293
286

298

297

299

297

295

297

583

572

573

594

569

583
583

11X
6X
6X
6X
15X
15X
16X
20X
16X
16X
29X
20X
13X

24X

16X

20X
22X

245
236

117
117
116
114
113
113
102
106
104
91
120
118
118
116
116
114
115
114

17X
15X
16X
12X
11X
11X
5X
2X
7X
3X
19X
17X
14X
18X
14X
11X
10X
6X
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1103
1104

1121

1122

1124
1125

1135

1136

1301

1302

1303
1304
1321

1322

1501

Multi-Target GRCF Open
Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Multi-Target LBP Open

Multi-Target LBR Open

Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights
Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights

Multi-Target SGM

Multi-Target SGSA

Phoenix A GRSB

Phoenix A GRCF

Phoenix A GRCF Open
Phoenix A GRCF Classic
Phoenix A LBP

Phoenix A LBR

1500 GRSB

W > »>» X X W W >» » >» X X X

W > X W >» X X

> X W >» X W >» X

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

4385

1800
052

783

3031
3044
3428
052

3621
3767
3789
055

1837
683

1765
1291
2194
1800
1800
3410
1405
2987
1691
1405
2886
2753
4213
2641
3083
3769
4491

783

3769
3221
1500
3769

1291
2753
3267

Joseph Mabbitt
<no entries>
Alan Podevin
Gerry Betteridge
Peter Watts
David Gwalter
Dave Morrow
Steve Lane
Gerry Betteridge
Steve Jordan
Charlie Horner
Kevin Mayo
John Bibby
Marek Pawlik
Jim Smith
Leslie Kong
Robert lllius
Graeme Dodds
Alan Podevin
Alan Podevin
Peter Keegan
Rob Sanders
Adam Chapman
Tim Jemmett
Rob Sanders
Gary Bowden
Jake Mossom
Amiel Gardiner

Rachel Goldsworthy

Chris Douglas
Lee Townsend
Tomasz Dolski
<no entries>
Peter Watts
Lee Townsend
Stuart Russell
Julian Fox
Lee Townsend
<no entries>
Robert lllius
Jake Mossom
Keith Kilvington

113

118
116
112
119
118
115
109
109
106
103
103
111
109
103
102
97
109
105
104
111
113
110
110
189
188
180
157
197
185
180

191

194
160
166

178

162

5X

15X
10X
10X
20X
14X
12X
12X
6X
9X
4X
3X
8X
9X
5X
6X
3X
7X
6X
7X
6X
8X
14X
7X
18X
17X
18X
3X
25X
16X
6X

15X

19X
3X
9X

12X

8X

1486 96X T
1474 94X
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1502

1503
1504
1521

1522

1524

1525

1601

1602

1603
1604
1621

1622

1701

1500 GRCF

1500 GRCF Open
1500 GRCF Classic
1500 LBP

1500 LBR Open

1500 LBP Iron Sights

1500 LBR Iron Sights

1020 GRSB

1020 GRCF

1020 GRCF Open
1020 GRCF Classic
1020 LBP

1020 LBR

Bianchi GRSB

O 0O m>» » X OO W o >

W > X W » X X

W > X W >» » X X

W > X W >» X W >» X X

2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st

3395
3428
4213
2987
4212
167

296

3395
1022
2048

1780
1990
034
1586
2330
055
632
590
055
1022
393
3395
1990
2987
4213

3410
3395
1765

3267
3031
2340
748
1500
2340
1780
748
043
3044
622

Joe Pugh

Steve Lane
Amiel Gardiner
Adam Chapman
Ewan Gadd-Chapman
Keith Cox

David Hackett
Joe Pugh

Steve Lamb
Philip Bond

<no entries>
Lance Peltz
Chris West

Neil Francis
Steve Foskett
Robert J Tonner
John Bibby
John Robinson
Nigel Porter
John Bibby
Steve Lamb
Chris Pannell
Joe Pugh

Chris West
Adam Chapman
Amiel Gardiner
<no entries>
Peter Keegan
Joe Pugh

Leslie Kong
<no entries>
Keith Kilvington
David Gwalter
Glenn Gordon
Graham Trimmer
Julian Fox
Glenn Gordon
Lance Peltz
Graham Trimmer
Mel Beard

Dave Morrow

Arwel Roberts

1474
1477
1464
1473
1361

1491

1491

1483
1483
1473

1458
1478
1484
1480
1468
1368
1452
1433
1302
1410
1436
1018
1016
1012
1009

1017
1019
1009

1018
1019
1014
992
982
986
992
960
1855
1822
1538

76X
88X
78X
87X
36X
102X
102X T
100X
97X
81X

70X
77X
80X T
72X
53X
35X
52X T
39X
20X
39X
42X
67X
74X
73X
64X

64X
72X
61X

66X
80X
59X
32X
30X
44X
40X
15X
126X T
139X
89X
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1702 Bianchi GRCF X 3044 Dave Morrow 1874 147X
1st 2886 Gary Bowden 1875 138X T
B 341 Laurie Hinds 1397 56X
1703 Bianchi GRCF Open <no entries>
1704 Bianchi GRCF Classic 1990 Chris West 1863 131X
1721 Bianchi LBP X <no entries>
1721 Bianchi LBP A 1st 3044 Dave Morrow 1850 139X
B 1st 2886 Gary Bowden 1744 113X
1722 Bianchi LBR X 043 Mel Beard 1890 132X “T”
A 3821 Jim Dodd 1726 108X
B 1st 3816 Arthur Hughes 1598 81X
1821 WA48 LBP 1st 3428 Steve Lane 480 39X
2nd 034 Neil Francis 479 40X
3rd 3044 Dave Morrow 479 34X
1822 WA48 LBR 1st 1773 Morné van Dalen 472 23X
2nd 1837 Marek Pawlik 464 22X
1901 Advancing Target GRSB X 1st 3395 Joe Pugh 296 43X
X 2nd 1990 Chris West 295 36X
A 1st 3253 Gail Podevin 266 20X
B 1st 622 Arwel Roberts 268 18X
B 2nd 2742 Mike Hibberd 267 22X
C 1st 4617 Patrick McGuinness 281 28X
C 2nd 4212 Ewan Gadd-Chapman 271 11X
C 3rd 4279 Timothy Offen 270 22X
D 1st 3623 lan Perkins 255 12X
D 2nd 2352 Simon Bold 239 11X
1902 Advancing Target GRCF X 1st 2886 Gary Bowden 180 26X
X 2nd 1358 Michael Deakin 178 26X
A 1st 1990 Chris West 178 22X
B 1st 4104 Oscar Deakin 179 24X
B 2nd 4491 Tomasz Dolski 179 22X
C 1st 1500 Julian Fox 173 18X
D 1st 2840 Scott Lyon 173 18X
D 2nd 814 Andy Wiggins 173 14X
1903 Advancing Target GRCF Open 1st 3414 Maria Bartlett 165 16X
1904 Advancing Target GRCF Classic 1st 3267 Keith Kilvington 179 32X
2nd 1800 Alan Podevin 178 25X
3rd 725 Mick Tedesco 171 10X
1921 Advancing Target LBP Open X 1st 3621 Steve Jordan 180 22X
X 2nd 3769 Lee Townsend 179 25X
A 1st 3031 David Gwalter 179 28X
A 2nd 180 Ash Dagger 176 19X
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A 3rd 4385 Joseph Mabbitt 175 20X
B 1st 1100 Lara Bestwick 167 10X
B 2nd 1478 Mark Luther 160 9X
B 3rd 3392 Owain Evans 159 6X
1922 Advancing Target LBR Open X 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik 174 15X
A 1st 748 Graham Trimmer 173 18X
A 2nd 2340 Glenn Gordon 170 18X
B 1st 725 Mick Tedesco 160 16X
B 2nd 4435 Ciaran Lennon 150 8X
1924 Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 172 17X
2nd 683 Jim Smith 163 9X
1925 Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 175 17X
2nd 393 Chris Pannell 164 13X
2001 Advancing Target Benched GRSB 1st 5051 Krisztian Csosz 268 15X
2002 Advancing Target Benched GRCF <no entries>
2004 Advancing Target Benched GRCF Classic <no entries>
2101 Speed Steel Challenge GRSB 1st 1990 Chris West 2391 T
2nd 3621 Steve Jordan 24.17
3rd 2886 Gary Bowden 25.22
2102 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF 1st 3816 Arthur Hughes 42.57
2nd 1100 Lara Bestwick 48.45
2103 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open 3821 Jim Dodd 47.38
2104 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic 1st 4206 Mark Harvey 61.58
2121 Speed Steel Challenge LBP 1st 3621 Steve Jordan 28.18
2nd 4275 Sonny Bayly 28.26
3rd 1837 Marek Pawlik 32.71
2122 Speed Steel Challenge LBR 1st 030 Alan Barker 38.96
2nd 3821 Jim Dodd 39.06
3335 NRA Embassy Cup SGM 1st 3639 Glenn Isaacs 117
3336 NRA Embassy Cup SGSA 1st 1691 Tim Jemmett 118
2nd 3639 Glenn Isaacs 118
3501 Mini-Rifle 1st 1792 Tom Ellaway 100%
2nd 3257 Jim Starley 97.02%
3rd 4278 Kelvin Leaton 89.24%
6301 200m GRSB <no entries>
6302 200m GRCF <no entries>
6303 200m GRCF Open <no entries>
6304 200m GRCF Classic <no entries>
6380 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle 1st= 226 Bill Ellis 158 T=
1st= 4363 David Dawson 158 T=
6381 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955 1st 226 Bill Ellis 131 T
6382 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955 226 Bill Ellis 104 “”
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6383 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955 226 Bill Ellis 107

6392 200m Service Rifle post 1955 svc optic 1st 226 Bill Ellis 158
2nd 3094 Peter Cottrell 148
6501 McQueen GRSB X 1st 4416 Mark Zaremba 50 9v 50 9V
X 2nd 3836 Nigel Jackson 50 8V 50 6V
A 1st 4607 Andrew Jubber 50 8v 50 8V
A 2nd 3623 lan Perkins 50 3V
B  1st 4934 Tracy Jubber 50 6V 48 0V
B 2nd 3386 Jeremy Derenne 46 0OV
6507 McQueen Issued GRSB 1st 4532 Jason Baker 50 8v 50 8V
2nd 3836 Nigel Jackson 50 8v 50 7V
3rd 4620 Guy Morgan 50 7V 49 3V
6580 McQueen 1st 4421 Simon Walker 50 9V 504V T
2nd 945 Stuart Doyle 50 8V 50 4V
3rd 2234 Dave McGill 50 7V 50 5V
6590 McQueen Issued Rifle 1st 4421 Simon Walker 50 3v
2nd 4532 Jason Baker 50 2V
Individual Aggregates
National Champion — GRSB 1st 2055 Jonny Cormie 2191 146X T
2nd 2753 Jake Mossom 2185 133X
3rd 3252 Robert L Tonner 2169 124X
Top Lady 4123 Amiel Gardiner 2145 99X
Top U25 4212 Ewan Gad-Chapman 1996 45X
National Champion — GRCF 1st 3083 Chris Douglas 2189 139X T
2nd 2055 Jonny Cormie 2179 146X
3rd 052 Gerry Betteridge 2170 125X
Top Lady 2086 Jacky Lamb 2103 85X
National Champion — GRCF Classic 1st 3267 Keith Kilvington 2162 124X T
National Champion — LBP 1st 3428 Steve Lane 2042 120X T
2nd 2340 Glenn Gordon 2029 103X
3rd 3031 David Gwalter 2017 142X
National Champion — LBR 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 1971 72X T
2nd 410 Neil Jones 1878 54X
3rd 055 John Bibby 1758 29X
National Champion — Target Shotgun 2987 Adam Chapman 412 24X T
Precision Aggregate — Rifle 2055 Jonny Cormie 1141 32X T
Precision Aggregate — Handgun 2340 Glenn Gordon 1047 10X T
Short Events Aggregate — Rifle 2055 Jonny Cormie 1297 125X T
Short Events — Handgun 1837 Marek Pawlik 1172 82X T
1500 Aggregate — Rifle 1990 Chris West 2976 198X T
1500 Aggregate — Handgun 2340 Glenn Gordon 2916 132X T
Bianchi Aggregate — Rifle 3044 Dave Morrow 3696 286X T
Bianchi Aggregate — Handgun 3821 Jim Dodd 3611 216X
Shotgun Aggregate — Pump Action 1405 Rob Sanders 408 21X
Shotgun Aggregate — Semi-Auto 2987 Adam Chapman 412 24X
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Home Countries National Matches

Long-Barrelled Pistol

Long-Barrelled Revolver

Gallery Rifle

Notes

England

Steve Lane

Lee Townsend
David Guest
Charlie Horner
Morné van Dalen

England
Jim Smith
Alan Podevin
Chris Pannell
Neil Jones
Steve Lamb

Scotland

Chris Douglas
Robert L Tonner
Graeme Dodds
Scott Lyon

Jim Sinclair

England

Keith Kilvington
Jake Mossom
Lee Townsend
Malcolm Stewart
Steve Lane

Wales

Joe Pugh

Andy Summers
Jon Avetoomyan
Daniel Jones

1642 106X

1577 48X

3297 223X “T”
GRCF
2055 Jonny Cormie
3221  Stuart Russell
2330 Robert J Tonner
987 Charles Bestwick
2742 Mike Hibberd

3285 224X
GRCF
2613 David Guest
783 Peter Watts
1773  Morné van Dalen
3767 Charlie Horner
3044 Dave Morrow

3199 165X
GRCF
2055 Marek Pawlik
3221 Gerry Betteridge
2330 Kevin Mayo
5030 Pawel Petrzak

In classified events, the overall event winner is the competitor with the highest score — regardless of class. If there
is a trophy for the event, it will be awarded to the overall event winner, who may not be the winner of the highest
class. Events for which a trophy is awarded are indicated with a ‘T’ to the right of the winner’s score.

Where an event or class has only one entry, the competitor’'s name, GRID and score are shown in italic text. No
medals are awarded in these cases. However, if there are two or more entries in a classified event then,

regardless of class, the highest scoring competitor wins the trophy (if any) for that event.
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Home Countries National Match 2023

Aggregate
GRSB
1 SCOTLAND 1642.97x
2 ENGLAND 1634.102x
3 WALES 1619.72x
GRSB
T&P1
Total
1 SCOTLAND
1 CHRIS DOUGLAS 3083 299.18x
2 ROBERT.L TONNER 3252 296.11x
3 GRAEME DODDS 2194 295.11x
4 SCOTT LYON 2840 298.16x
5 JIM SINCLAIR 4066 267.6x
1188.56X
2 ENGLAND
1 KEITH KILVINGTON 3267 297.19x
2 JAKE MOSSOM 2753 299.14x
3 LEE TOWNSEND 3769 296.10x
4 MALCOLM STEWART 3256 296.11x
5 STEVE LANE 3428 289.14x
1188.54X
3 WALES
1 JOSEPH PUGH 3395 299.15x
2 ANDY SUMMERS 1057 295.8x
3 JONATHAN AVETOOMYAN 1542 296.11x
4 DANIEL JONES 5029 286.8x
5 NULL 0.0x

1176.42X

GRCF

1655.126x

1651.122x

1580.93x

Mult Target

Total

118.12x
115.12x
114.11x
107.6x
101.6x
454.41X

116.14x
113.14x
109.10x
108.10x
109.7x
446.48X

115.12x
113.8x
106.4x
109.6x
0.0x
443.30X

Total

3297.223x

3285.224x

3199.165x

Grand
Total

417.30x
411.23x
409.22x
405.22x
368.12x
1642.97X

413.33x
412.28x
405.20x
404.21x
398.21x
1634.102X

414.27x
408.16x
402.15x
395.14x
0.0x
1619.72X



1 SCOTLAND
1 JONATHAN CORMIE
2 STUART RUSSELL
3 ROBERT.J TONNER
4 CHARLES BESTWICK
5 MIKE HIBBERD

2 ENGLAND
1 DAVID GUEST
2 PETER WATTS
3 MORNE VAN DALEN
4 CHARLIE HORNER
5 DAVID MORROW

3 WALES
1 MAREK PAWLIK
2 GERRY BETTERIDGE
3 KEVIN MAYO
4 PAWEL PIETRZAK

2055
3221
2330
987

2742

2613
783

1773
3767
3044

1837
52

3789
5030

GRCF

T&P1
Total

300.17x
297.15x
299.18x
298.24x
300.13x
1194.74X

299.21x
300.25x
298.14x
299.14x
290.22x
1196.74X

300.21x
300.20x
299.17x
267.5x
1166.63X

Mult Target
Total

116.18x
117.11x
114.13x
114.10x
101.9x
461.52X

118.10x
116.18x
112.11x
109.9x
115.9x
455.48X

117.10x

117.10x
82.4x
98.6x

414.30X

Grand
Total

416.35x
414.26x
413.31x
412.34x
401.22x
1655.126X

417.31x
416.43x
410.25x
408.23x
405.31x
1651.122X

417.31x
417.30x
381.21x
365.11x
1580.93X



Home Countries National Match - LBP

T+P 1 Multi-Target Total
Team Score X Score X Score X
1 England
3428 Steve Lane 299 17 115 12 414 29
3769 Lee Townsend 300 15 113 13 413 28
2613 David Guest 298 14 113 9 411 23
3767 Charlie Horner 298 17 106 9 404 26
1773 Morné van Dalen 296 18 106 11 402 29
1642 106
2 Scotland
2055 Jonny Cormie 300 13 114 12 414 25
2330 Robert J Tonner 297 17 113 13 410 30
2340 Glenn Gordon 298 16 112 11 410 27
3252 Robert L Tonner 298 15 109 9 407 24
2194 Graeme Dodds 201 11 106 2 397 13
1641 106
3 Wales
1837 Marek Pawlik 300 11 114 12 414 23
052 Gerry Betteridge 294 7 109 12 403 19
1057 Andy Summers 285 5 101 4 386 9
3789 Kevin Mayo 283 5 103 4 386 9
3395 Joe Pugh 259 15 89 9 348 24
1589 60
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Home Countries National Match - LBR

T+P 1 Multi-Target Total
Team Score X Score X Score X
1 England
683 Jim Smith 292 6 109 9 401 15
1800 Alan Podevin 293 6 105 6 398 12
393 Chris Pannell 288 7 101 5 389 12
410 Neil Jones 293 6 96 3 389 9
1022 Steve Lamb 284 6 93 5 377 11
1577 48
2 Scotland
2340 Glenn Gordon 294 6 107 6 401 12
987 Charles Bestwick 291 6 99 3 390 9
1765 Leslie Kong 286 10 103 5 389 15
2194 Graeme Dodds 283 5 97 3 380 8
2055 Jonny Cormie 284 2 95 1 379 3
1560 44
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National Champion — Target Shotgun
1 2987 Adam Chapman 412 24X
2 1405 Rob Sanders 408 21X

3 1691 Tim Jemmett 405 30X



1500 Aggregate - Handgun

Aggregate of 1500 LBP and LBR

LBP LBR Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 1478 73 1438 59 2916 132
2 632 John Robinson 1457 59 1452 52 2909 111
3 1780 Lance Peltz 1450 62 1421 53 2871 115
4 055 John Bibby 1368 35 1302 20 2670 55
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1500 Aggregate - Rifle

Aggregate of 1500 GRSB and GRCF

GRSB GRCF Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1990 Chris West 1485 97 1491 101 2976 198
2 2055 Jonny Cormie 1485 101 1487 100 2972 201
3 167 Keith Cox 1475 92 1491 102 2066 194
4 3395 Joe Pugh 1474 76 1483 100 2957 176
5 3267 Keith Kilvington 1474 94 1479 104 2953 198
6 1057 Andy Summers 1474 74 1476 84 2950 158
7 632 John Robinson 1468 82 1481 99 2949 181
8 3767 Charlie Horner 1468 75 1472 71 2040 146
9 043 Mel Beard 1458 66 1481 88 2039 154
10 2613 David Guest 1456 79 1474 98 2930 177
11 1022 Steve Lamb 1439 63 1483 97 2922 160
12 590 Nigel Porter 1452 72 1467 83 2919 155
13 3256 Malcolm Stewart 1427 72 1483 78 2910 150
14 2086 Jacky Lamb 1380 52 1455 63 2835 115
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Bianchi Aggregate - Handgun
Aggregate of Bianchi LBP and LBR

LBP

Total
Competitor Score X Score X
1 3821 Jim Dodd 1785 108 3511 216
2 3816 Arthur Hughes 1659 89 3257 170
3 4206 Mark Harvey 1454 69 2882 134
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Bianchi Aggregate - Rifle
Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB and GRCF

GRSB GRCF Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3044 Dave Morrow 1822 139 1874 147 3696 286
2 043 Mel Beard 1855 126 1840 137 3695 263
3 2886 Gary Bowden 1813 127 1875 138 3688 265
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National Champion - GRCF
Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 3083 Chris Douglas 281 10 300 25 120 19 1488 85 2189 139

2 2055 Jonny Cormie 276 6 299 25 117 15 1487 100 2179 146

3 052 Gerry Betteridge 270 7 300 20 118 17 1482 81 2170 125

4 3256 Malcolm Stewart 268 3 298 16 115 14 1483 78 2164 111

5 1022 Steve Lamb 267 2 299 20 110 11 1483 97 2159 130

6 3767 Charlie Horner 269 5 299 16 116 14 1472 71 2156 106

7 2613 David Guest 269 1 299 14 113 11 1474 98 2155 124

8 2086 Jacky Lamb 251 3 297 11 100 8 1455 63 2103 85 L
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National Champion - GRCF Classic
Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 273 5 300 22 112 7 1477 90 2162 124
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National Champion - GRSB
Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonny Cormie 290 7 299 21 117 17 1485 101 2191 146
2 2753 Jake Mossom 284 3 298 19 117 15 1486 96 2185 133
3 3252 Robert L Tonner 2856 9 299 15 113 11 1472 89 2169 124
4 3428 Steve Lane 281 6 298 16 113 8 1477 88 2169 118
5 3767 Charlie Horner 274 0 294 10 113 9 1468 75 2149 94
6 2840 Scott Lyon 274 2 298 15 116 16 1459 89 2147 122
7 4213 Amiel Gardiner 275 3 296 10 110 8 1464 78 2145 99 L
8 2613 David Guest 272 4 297 14 111 10 1456 79 2136 107
9 3572 Laura Warwick 264 6 273 13 100 5 1467 70 2104 94 L
10 2086 Jacky Lamb 245 2 283 3 105 8 1380 52 2013 65
11 4212 Ewan Gadd-Chapma 250 2 281 4 104 3 1361 36 1996 45 U
12 3995 Paul Bennett 274 4 281 1 96 4 1313 36 1964 45
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National Champion - LBP

Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3428 Steve Lane 264 2 299 17 115 12 1479 89 2042 120
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 253 3 298 16 112 11 1478 73 2029 103
3 3031 David Gwalter 266 3 300 23 119 20 1451 96 2017 142
4 3044 Dave Morrow 247 1 296 12 118 14 1457 75 2000 102
5 2330 Robert J Tonner 221 0 297 17 113 13 1468 53 1986 83
6 055 John Bibby 218 1 271 5 103 3 1368 35 1857 44
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National Champion - LBR
Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 239 1 294 6 107 6 1438 59 1971 72
2 410 Neil Jones 208 0 293 6 96 3 1377 45 1878 54
3 055 John Bibby 188 1 268 3 95 5 1302 20 1758 29
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Shotgun Aggregate - Manual

Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGM

T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 297 15 111 6 408 21
2 3639 Glenn Isaacs 295 13 110 10 405 23
3 3770 Michael Seager 237 3 98 6 335 9
4 4435 Ciaran Lennon 262 3 50 0 321 3
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Shotgun Aggregate - Semi-Auto
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGSA

T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 299 16 113 8 412 24
2 1691 Tim Jemmett 295 16 110 14 405 30
3 1405 Rob Sanders 295 9 110 7 405 16
4 1768 Peter Matthews 297 20 107 7 404 27
5 3639 Glenn Isaacs 294 10 110 3 404 13
6 987 Charles Bestwick 291 13 106 7 397 20
7 4031 Benjamin Horner 285 7 104 7 389 14
8 341 Laurie Hinds 284 4 92 4 376 8
9 4363 David Dawson 288 6 87 4 375 10
10 5027 Eric Li 287 2 87 2 374 4
11 4580 Jan Schumacher 266 5 103 9 369 14
12 4514 Gareth Cooney 260 5 9% 5 356 10
13 4106 Paul Jebson 271 3 73 0 344 3
14 3262 Mark Lloyd 270 5 73 4 343 9
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Precision Aggregate - Handgun
Aggregate of 25m and 50m Precision LBP and LBR

25m LBP 50m LBP 25m LBR 50m LBR Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 281 3 253 3 274 3 239 1 1047 10
2 1844 Andrew Mcgee 271 4 227 1 2710 6 232 2 1000 13
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Precision Aggregate - Rifle
Aggregate of 25m and 50m Precision GRSB and GRCF

25m SB 50m SB 25m CF 50m CF Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonny Cormie 278 5 290 7 297 14 276 6 1141 32
2 3083 Chris Douglas 269 4 2890 9 295 16 281 10 1134 39
3 570 Les Pearson 265 3 282 6 283 9 273 6 1103 24
4 3767 Charlie Horner 262 2 274 0 295 10 269 5 1100 17
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Short Events Aggregate - Handgun
Aggregate of T+P1, M-T and A-T LBP and LBR

LBP LBR
T+P1 M-T A-T T+P1 M-T A-T Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 300 11 114 12 178 23 295 13 111 8 174 15 1172 82
2 3769 Lee Townsend 300 15 113 13 179 25 29 13 107 7 170 17 1165 90
3 2340 Glenn Gordon 298 16 112 11 173 20 294 6 107 6 170 18 1154 77
4 1800 Alan Podevin 294 11 109 7 172 17 293 6 105 6 175 17 1148 64
5 683 Jim Smith 297 10 103 11 168 15 292 6 109 9 173 18 1142 69
6 2055 Jonny Cormie 300 13 114 12 175 22 284 2 95 1 156 8 1124 58
7 1765 Leslie Kong 284 3 104 7 156 5 286 10 103 5 165 12 1098 42
8 055 John Bibby 271 5 1083 3 165 14 268 3 95 5 158 9 1060 39
9 1500 Julian Fox 292 12 100 8 171 14 267 4 87 5 129 2 1046 45
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Short Events Aggregate - Rifle
Aggregate of T+P1, M-T and A-T GRSB and GRCF

GRSB GRCF
T+P1 M-T A-T T+P1 M-T A-T Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonny Cormie 299 21 117 17 287 26 299 25 117 15 178 21 1297 125
2 3621 Steve Jordan 297 17 110 11 285 30 298 17 116 9 178 22 1284 106
3 2840 Scott Lyon 298 15 116 16 285 26 297 15 109 11 173 18 1278 101
4 2613 David Guest 297 14 111 10 271 29 299 14 113 11 173 26 1264 104
5 2742 Mike Hibberd 295 17 102 5 267 22 297 13 114 11 171 14 1246 82
6 4385 Joseph Mabbitt 298 8 97 4 259 8 300 17 113 5 168 10 1235 52
7 2086 Jacky Lamb 283 3 105 8 266 17 297 11 100 8 173 22 1224 69
8 4933 lan Burton 283 7 100 5 254 14 298 16 107 9 162 14 1204 65
9 553 Colin Oswald 286 4 91 4 258 13 167 6 108 5 163 9 1073 41
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0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
987 Charles Bestwick 93 2 95 0 91 4 279 6
2055 Jonny Cormie 92 3 93 2 93 0 278 5
3083 Chris Douglas 92 2 89 0 88 2 269 4
4122 William Kerins 95 1 88 2 84 2 267 5
570Les Pearson 85 0 90 2 90 1 265 3
3767 Charlie Horner 90 0 85 1 87 1 262 2
1542 Jon Avetoomyan 81 0 90 0 84 1 255 1
4617 Patrick McGuinness 82 1 85 0 80 1 247 2
4933 lan Burton 67 0 79 1 76 0 222 1
4514 Gareth Cooney 73 0 56 0 80 O 209 O
5051 Krisztian Csosz 69 0 65 0 71 0 205 O
553 Colin Oswald 61 0 55 0 68 0 184 O
3970 Fiona Dauppe 39 0 34 0 a7 0 120 O
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0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055Jonny Cormie 100 5 100 4 97 5 297 14
2 3044 Dave Morrow 98 5 100 3 99 2 297 10
3 3083 Chris Douglas 98 5 98 5 99 6 295 16
4 3767 Charlie Horner 9 4 100 3 9% 3 295 10
5 3769Lee Townsend 97 3 98 4 9 6 294 13
6 3428Steve Lane 99 3 97 4 97 3 293 10
7 3675Clive Ward 99 5 94 2 98 5 291 12
8 2987 Adam Chapman 96 2 96 4 97 2 289 8
9 2539 Christopher Vale 93 4 96 2 98 4 287 10
10 2148Pet Pearson 93 2 98 2 96 3 287 7
11 570Les Pearson 95 3 97 4 91 2 283 9
12 4933lan Burton 94 2 88 0 93 3 275 5
13  553Colin Oswald 90 0 92 2 92 2 274 4
14 628 Andrew Robinson 85 0 88 1 9% 1 269 2
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0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1022Steve Lamb 94 3 98 3 98 6 290 12
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0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 034 Neil Francis 94 3 99 3 98 7 291 13
2 2148Pet Pearson 100 3 96 3 93 2 289 8
3 180 Ash Dagger 97 2 94 2 96 4 287 8
4  570Les Pearson 93 1 95 2 9% 3 284 6
5 1022 Steve Lamb 93 2 9% 4 94 O 283 6
6 1800Alan Podevin 94 2 94 2 93 3 281 7
7 553 Colin Oswald 81 2 96 2 92 2 269 6
8 3165 Victor Dauppe 85 1 96 0 88 0 269 1
9 4982 Gavin Kenny 75 0 88 0 88 2 251 2
10 5044 John Kenny 74 0 73 0 66 O 213 O
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0121 - 25m Precision LBP

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 96 1 97 4 96 4 289 9
2 2987 Adam Chapman 96 2 95 2 93 1 284 5
3 3767 Charlie Horner 95 1 95 1 93 3 283 5
4 2340Glenn Gordon 92 1 95 1 94 1 281 3
5 3769Lee Townsend 92 0 93 2 94 0 279 2
6 4385Joseph Mabbitt 90 0 91 1 93 1 2714 2
7 1844 Andrew Mcgee 85 1 94 3 92 0 271 4
8  553Colin Oswald 82 1 73 0 88 O 243 1
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0122 - 25m Precision LBR

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 96 4 94 2 95 5 285 11
2 2987 Adam Chapman 93 3 96 3 92 2 281 8
3 3769Lee Townsend 93 1 91 1 91 O 275 2
4  2340Glenn Gordon 91 1 89 1 94 1 274 3
5 1844 Andrew Mcgee 88 2 86 O % 4 270 6
6 4933lan Burton 89 3 88 1 82 0 259 4
7 4435Ciaran Lennon 86 1 79 0 88 1 253 2
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0201 - 25m Precision Benched GRSB

Competitor
1 1358 Michael Deakin
2 570 Les Pearson

3 2148Pet Pearson

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X
100 7 100 5 100 8 300 20
99 4 100 9 100 4 299 17
9 5 9 4 97 6 295 15
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0202 - 25m Precision Benched GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3675Clive Ward 100 7 99 7 100 6 299 20
2  570Les Pearson 98 6 97 5 98 6 293 17
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0204 - 25m Precision Benched GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 570Les Pearson 87 0 80 2 99 4 266 6
2 2148Pet Pearson 78 0 93 3 94 1 265 4
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0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055Jonny Cormie 96 1 96 3 98 3 290 7
2 3083 Chris Douglas 95 4 97 3 97 2 289 9
3 3252Robert L Tonner 96 1 96 6 93 2 285 9
4 2753 Jake Mossom 95 2 95 1 94 O 284 3
5  570Les Pearson 97 1 92 3 93 2 282 6
6 3428Steve Lane 91 2 92 0 98 4 281 6
7 3675Clive Ward 93 2 95 3 92 2 280 7
8 1990 Chris West 93 3 94 4 92 0 279 7
9 4122 William Kerins 91 3 94 1 93 1 278 5
10 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 92 1 91 1 94 2 277 4
11 4213 Amiel Gardiner 95 1 93 1 87 1 275 3
12 3995Paul Bennett 92 2 88 0 94 2 274 4
13 2840Scott Lyon 92 0 90 0 92 2 2714 2
14 3767 Charlie Horner 93 0 89 0 92 O 274 0
15 2613 David Guest 93 2 90 1 89 1 272 4
16 2673 Andy Kitchener 87 1 93 0 89 2 269 3
17 4617 Patrick McGuinness 85 0 91 1 89 0 265 1
18 3572Laura Warwick 83 1 89 2 92 3 264 6
19 4212Ewan Gadd-Chapman 85 0 83 2 82 0 250 2
20 2086 Jacky Lamb 84 0 86 1 75 1 245 2
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0302 - 50m Precision GRCF
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Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
3083 Chris Douglas 95 3 94 5 92 2 281 10
2055 Jonny Cormie 92 0 95 5 89 1 2716 6
570Les Pearson 92 2 91 0 90 4 273 6
1990 Chris West 93 4 88 1 91 1 272 6
052 Gerry Betteridge 90 1 90 4 90 2 270 7
3767 Charlie Horner 94 3 84 0 91 2 269 5
3675 Clive Ward 89 1 89 0 91 3 269 4
2613 David Guest 90 1 94 0 85 0 269 1
3256 Malcolm Stewart 91 1 87 1 90 1 268 3
1022 Steve Lamb 93 1 85 0 89 1 267 2
2148 Pet Pearson 83 0 89 2 93 4 265 6
2840 Scott Lyon 78 0 90 1 89 2 257 3
2086 Jacky Lamb 84 2 82 1 8 0 251 3
553 Colin Oswald 83 0 75 0 76 0 234 0
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0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

Printed 15:08, 08 Sep 23 Final Results Page 1 of 1



0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 3267Keith Kilvington
2 570Les Pearson

3 2148Pet Pearson

4 3165Victor Dauppe
5 1990 Chris West

6 1022 Steve Lamb

7  553Colin Oswald

Practice 1 Practice 2

Score X

91
86
87
84
72
75
77

2

o O o N +» O

Score X

89
89
85
75
82
78
77

2

O O O O N DN

Practice 3

Score X

93
90
83
91
86
84
71

1

O r N N N P

Total
Score
273
265
255
250
240
237
225

X

S N h~ O W O

Printed 15:08, 08 Sep 23

Final Results

Page 1 of 1



0321 - 50m Precision LBP

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3031David Gwalter 91 1 88 1 87 1 266 3
2 3428 Steve Lane 90 2 87 0 87 0 264 2
3 2340Glenn Gordon 85 1 83 1 85 1 253 3
4  3044Dave Morrow 86 0 85 0 76 1 247 1
5 4385Joseph Mabbitt 82 0 80 O 82 0 244 0
6 1844 Andrew Mcgee 77 0 71 0 79 1 227 1 lIron
7 2330Robert J Tonner 65 0 77 0 79 0 221 O
8  055John Bibby 70 O 86 1 62 O 218 1
9 2613David Guest 74 0 62 0 76 0 212 O
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0322 - 50m Precision LBR

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340Glenn Gordon 79 0 77 1 83 0 239 1
2 1844 Andrew Mcgee 76 1 79 0 77 1 232 2
3  410Neil Jones 60 0 72 0 76 0 208 0 Iron
4 055John Bibby 63 1 62 O 63 O 188 1
5 4435Ciaran Lennon 74 1 49 0 56 0 179 1
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0401 - 50m Precision Benched GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1358Michael Deakin 99 4 96 5 99 5 294 14
2  570Les Pearson 97 4 94 5 76 1 267 10
3 2148Pet Pearson 80 0 78 4 87 5 245 9
4  3675Clive Ward 72 1 74 0 84 4 230 5
5 4976 Rowland Smith 14 0 29 0 32 0 75 0
6 3970Fiona Dauppe 28 0 19 0 27 0 74 0
7 5011Richard Simonian 26 0 28 0 11 0 65 0
8 5012 Tatiana Simonian 18 0 21 0 0 0 39 0
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0402 - 50m Precision Benched GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 570Les Pearson 92 4 88 1 88 1 268 6
2 3675Clive Ward 93 4 81 2 89 2 263 8
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0404 - 50m Precision Benched GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 2148Pet Pearson 89 1 94 3 87 1 270 5
2  570Les Pearson 85 2 87 1 90 2 262 5
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0501 - America Match GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1358Michael Deakin 91 2 97 2 96 4 284 8
2 987 Charles Bestwick 95 3 93 2 92 2 280 7
3 4104 Oscar Deakin 92 1 91 3 93 1 276 5
4 2987 Adam Chapman 94 3 91 2 87 1 272 6
5 4617 Patrick McGuinness 87 0 81 1 82 0 250 1
6 3970Fiona Dauppe 35 0 67 0 65 1 167 1
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0502 - America Match GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 95 2 94 2 95 2 284 6
2 1022 Steve Lamb 88 0 94 1 98 3 280 4
3 748Graham Trimmer 73 0 83 0 88 O 244 0O
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0503 - America Match GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 87 1 95 2 94 1 276 4

Printed 15:08, 08 Sep 23 Final Results Page 1 of 1



0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 85 0 98 5 98 4 281 9
2 3165Victor Dauppe 77 1 92 2 88 0 257 3
3 283 Doug Green 72 0 93 1 85 1 250 2
4  821Trevor Williams 76 1 93 0 80 2 249 3

Printed 15:09, 08 Sep 23

Final Results

Page 1 of 1



0521 - America Match LBP

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1844 Andrew Mcgee 76 1 92 2 85 2 253 5
2 4385Joseph Mabbitt 81 0 92 2 80 1 253 3
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0522 - America Match LBR

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
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0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 167Keith Cox 120 10 120 6 60 6 300 22
2 2753Jake Mossom 120 9 119 6 59 4 208 19
3 2840Scott Lyon 119 5 119 6 60 4 298 15
4 1542Jon Avetoomyan 118 5 120 2 60 6 298 13
5 2613David Guest 119 7 118 5 60 2 297 14
6 3769Lee Townsend 120 5 117 3 60 5 297 13
7 2194Graeme Dodds 120 4 118 7 58 2 296 13
8 3083Chris Douglas 117 3 117 5 60 3 294 11
A Class Practice 1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1358Michael Deakin 120 7 120 4 60 2 300 13
2 2055Jonny Cormie 119 7 120 9 60 5 299 21
3 3252Robert L Tonner 120 6 119 4 60 5 299 15
4  3428Steve Lane 120 7 118 5 60 4 298 16
5  987Charles Bestwick 118 3 120 4 60 3 298 10
6 3621Steve Jordan 119 7 119 6 59 4 297 17
7 4122William Kerins 120 7 116 1 60 4 296 12
8 4213Amiel Gardiner 117 3 119 5 60 2 296 10
9 3256Malcolm Stewart 117 5 118 6 60 2 295 13
10  590Nigel Porter 116 5 115 4 60 4 291 13
11  510Phil Milsom 115 2 116 4 59 3 290 9
12 3572Laura Warwick 118 8 95 3 60 2 273 13
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B Class

Practice 1  Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2188Graham Gough 117 2 119 6 60 2 296 10
2 2742Mike Hibberd 120 7 115 4 60 6 295 17
3 41040scar Deakin 120 6 115 6 60 2 295 14
4  3221Stuart Russell 116 4 120 4 59 2 295 10
5 3767Charlie Horner 118 5 117 3 59 2 294 10
6 3253Gail Podevin 118 7 115 3 59 3 292 13
7 2086Jacky Lamb 110 2 113 0 60 1 283 3
8 2539Christopher Vale 118 0 112 2 48 1 278 3
9 3262Mark Lloyd 115 1 86 2 58 0 259 3
10 4066Jim Sinclair 114 4 113 6 10 1 237 11
C Class Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4385Joseph Mabbitt 119 1 120 5 59 2 298 8
2 030Alan Barker 116 1 115 3 59 0 290 4
3 3789Kevin Mayo 114 2 117 3 58 3 289 8
4 553Colin Oswald 114 1 116 2 56 1 286 4
5 4617Patrick McGuinness 113 2 114 3 57 1 284 6
6 4933lan Burton 111 1 113 5 59 1 283 7
7 4212Ewan Gadd-Chapman 114 1 109 2 58 1 281 4
8 3995Paul Bennett 110 0 117 1 54 0 281 1
9 4102John McDonagh 111 2 101 2 59 2 271 6
D Class Practicel  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4514Gareth Cooney 114 2 113 1 58 1 285 4
2 2352Simon Bold 103 0 106 0 55 1 264 1
3 5051Krisztian Csosz 103 0 98 0 54 0 255 0
4  3970Fiona Dauppe 102 0 93 0 56 2 251 2
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5 4713Lucy Morrow 110 2 88 0 45 0 243 2
6 3524Mark Whelan 102 0 70 1 46 0 218 1
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0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class

Competitor

3428Steve Lane
3395Joe Pugh
167Keith Cox
3083Chris Douglas
590Nigel Porter
3769Lee Townsend
3044 Dave Morrow
052Gerry Betteridge
783Peter Watts
2055Jonny Cormie
296David Hackett
1765 eslie Kong
2613David Guest
1358Michael Deakin
3621 Steve Jordan

A Class

© 00 N o o~ W N PP

Competitor

41040scar Deakin
3410Peter Keegan
3221 Stuart Russell
3789Kevin Mayo

1022 Steve Lamb
2539Christopher Vale
3767 Charlie Horner
1773Morné van Dalen

3256 Malcolm Stewart

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 10
120 10
120 10
120 8
120 7
120 10
120 6
120 11
120 10
120 9
119 5
119 5
118 10
120 5
Practice 1
Score X
120 7
120 8
120 6
119 8
119 8
119 4
120 7
119 7
120 6

Practice 2
Score X
120 12
120 12
120 11
120 9
120 10
120 11
120 9
120 8
119 10
119 10
119 8
120 6
120 5
120 10
119 7
Practice 2
Score X
120 10
120 9
120 9
120 8
120 8
120 10
119 4
119 5
119 8

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
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Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59

N oo A DM O WA

Total
Score

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
298
298

Total
Score

300
300
300
299
299
299
299
298
298

X

28
28
26
25
23
23
22
20
25
25
21
14
14
24
17

X

21
20
20
20
20
18
16
17
16
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10 2840Scott Lyon 119 8 118 4 60 3 297 15
11 2742Mike Hibberd 119 5 118 4 60 4 297 13
12 2048Philip Bond 119 8 117 8 60 5 296 21
13 2194Graeme Dodds 118 4 118 8 60 2 296 14
B Class Practicel  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4385Joseph Mabbitt 120 5 120 8 60 4 300 17
2 785lan Webb 119 7 120 7 60 1 299 15
3 725Mick Tedesco 120 5 119 6 60 3 299 14
4 2086Jacky Lamb 120 4 117 4 60 3 297 11
5 2188Graham Gough 117 5 119 9 60 4 296 18
6 4066Jim Sinclair 118 3 118 7 60 2 296 12
7 4491Tomasz Dolski 119 4 116 1 60 2 295 7
C Class Practicel  Practice2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1500Julian Fox 120 10 119 6 60 3 299 19
2 748Graham Trimmer 119 1 120 3 60 2 299 6
3 4933lan Burton 118 8 120 5 60 3 298 16
4  814Andy Wiggins 120 9 118 2 60 2 298 13
5 3995Paul Bennett 119 4 118 4 60 2 297 10
6 007Charles Murton 113 2 118 3 59 2 290 7
7 818Ken Williams 112 1 113 3 60 3 285 7
8 553Colin Oswald 118 5 0 0 49 1 167 6
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D Class

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4102John McDonagh 112 4 109 3 60 3 281 10
2 628 Andrew Robinson 115 3 112 2 49 1 276 6
3 47120liver Morrow 111 0 110 2 40 1 261 3
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0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X

1 2987 Adam Chapman 120 8 120 8 60 5 300 21
2 1022 Steve Lamb 115 2 120 6 60 3 205 11
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0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 120 8 120 8 60 6 300 22
2 052 Gerry Betteridge 120 8 120 8 60 4 300 20
3 1800 Alan Podevin 120 5 120 7 60 5 300 17
4 590 Nigel Porter 120 7 120 4 60 4 300 15
5 783 Peter Watts 119 6 120 12 60 6 299 24
6 2188 Graham Gough 119 5 120 5 60 4 299 14
7 725 Mick Tedesco 120 6 119 4 60 1 299 11
8 4066 Jim Sinclair 119 7 119 7 60 2 298 16
9 180 Ash Dagger 118 3 118 3 60 6 296 12
10 510 Phil Milsom 116 1 120 7 60 3 296 11
11 4102 John McDonagh 115 2 118 8 58 2 291 12
12 3995 Paul Bennett 9 0 117 3 58 1 274 4
13 4982 Gavin Kenny 113 O 98 O 59 1 270 1
14 3165 Victor Dauppe 117 2 117 5 35 1 269 8
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0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3031David Gwalter 120 7 120 10 60 6 300 23
2 783Peter Watts 120 5 120 9 60 6 300 20
3 3769Lee Townsend 120 8 120 4 60 3 300 15
4  2055Jonny Cormie 120 3 120 6 60 4 300 13
5 1837Marek Pawlik 120 6 120 2 60 3 300 11
6 3428Steve Lane 120 8 119 3 60 6 299 17
7 2340Glenn Gordon 120 9 118 4 60 3 298 16
8 2613David Guest 118 3 120 7 60 4 298 14
9 2330Robert J Tonner 119 6 118 5 60 6 297 17
10 3044Dave Morrow 117 4 119 6 60 2 296 12
11  590Nigel Porter 117 1 117 4 60 2 294 7
12 2194Graeme Dodds 117 3 114 3 60 5 291 11
13 3395Joe Pugh 119 7 120 7 20 1 259 15
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3767Charlie Horner 119 6 119 6 60 5 298 17
2 3252Robert L Tonner 119 5 119 6 60 4 298 15
3  683Jim Smith 119 4 118 1 60 5 297 10
4 1844 Andrew Mcgee 119 4 118 3 60 2 297 9
5 748Graham Trimmer 119 2 118 3 60 0 297 5
6 1773Morné van Dalen 117 5 119 8 60 5 296 18
7 4385Joseph Mabbitt 119 4 118 2 59 1 296 7
8 052Gerry Betteridge 114 2 120 4 60 1 294 7
9 4275Sonny Bayly 115 3 116 2 59 2 290 7
10 2742Mike Hibberd 112 2 115 1 59 2 286 5
11 1765Leslie Kong 115 2 111 1 58 0 284 3
12 3221Stuart Russell 117 4 116 4 50 3 283 11
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13 2840Scott Lyon 105 2 116 1 58 0 279 3
14 3621Steve Jordan 117 3 100 6 60 4 277 13
15 055John Bibby 112 0 100 2 59 3 271 5
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4213Amiel Gardiner 118 2 118 1 60 3 296 6
2 1500Julian Fox 117 5 115 4 60 3 292 12
3 4066Jim Sinclair 116 3 114 2 60 4 290 9
4  296David Hackett 109 1 119 3 60 6 288 10
5 1057Andy Summers 113 3 114 0 58 2 285 5
6 3789Kevin Mayo 115 3 108 0 60 2 283 5
7  3572Laura Warwick 108 2 116 3 59 0 283 5
8 2352Simon Bold 107 2 9 2 56 1 257 5
9 785lan Webb 117 3 66 1 51 0 234 4
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0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3769Lee Townsend 116 1 120 6 60 6 296 13
2 1837Marek Pawlik 120 6 115 3 60 4 295 13
3 2340Glenn Gordon 118 2 117 2 59 2 294 6
4 030Alan Barker 115 3 113 2 60 3 288 8
5 2055Jonny Cormie 115 0 109 0 60 2 284 2
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 590Nigel Porter 116 1 118 2 59 3 293 6
2 725Mick Tedesco 115 2 117 6 60 1 292 9
3 683Jim Smith 117 4 117 1 58 1 292 6
4 987Charles Bestwick 114 1 119 4 58 1 291 6
5  4275Sonny Bayly 116 4 115 2 59 3 290 9
6 1773Morné van Dalen 114 5 117 3 58 3 289 11
7 1765Leslie Kong 119 4 108 4 59 2 286 10
8 1291Robert lllius 113 1 112 1 59 2 284 4
9 2194Graeme Dodds 109 0 115 3 59 2 283 5
10 1768Peter Matthews 113 0 108 2 56 0 277 2
11 4435Ciaran Lennon 113 1 103 1 57 2 273 4
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2840Scott Lyon 118 115 5 56 1 289 12
2 296 David Hackett 109 3 110 1 58 1 277 5
3 055John Bibbhy 113 2 98 0 57 1 268 3
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0724 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 1800 Alan Podevin 117 2 117 4 60 5 294 11
2 1022 Steve Lamb 118 4 114 1 59 1 291 6
3 318 David Harris 114 2 116 1 60 3 290 6
4 2737 Blair Drummond 110 1 107 3 59 1 276 5
5 683 Jim Smith 113 2 103 1 59 4 275 7
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0725 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 1800 Alan Podevin 118 4 115 1 60 1 293 6
2 410 Neil Jones 118 2 115 1 60 3 293 6
3 393 Chris Pannell 116 2 114 2 58 3 288 7
4 1022 Steve Lamb 116 3 108 1 60 2 284 6
5 318 David Harris 110 2 113 1 59 2 282 5
6 814 Andy Wiggins 113 2 110 1 57 1 280 4
7 1500 Julian Fox 113 2 98 1 56 1 267 4
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0731 - Timed & Precision 1 SGMB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 111 1 116 1 59 4 286 6 Iron
2 1475 James Harris 112 2 103 4 54 1 269 7 Iron
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0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 1475 James Harris 119 4 119 8 60 3 298 15
2 1405 Rob Sanders 118 5 119 7 60 3 297 15
3 3639 Glenn Isaacs 115 3 120 5 60 5 295 13
4 2539 Christopher Vale 116 2 119 6 57 2 292 10 Iron
5 581 John Pilmer 108 3 114 2 58 0 280 5
6 4435 Ciaran Lennon 107 2 106 1 49 0 262 3
7 3770 Michael Seager 102 O 115 2 20 1 237 3
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0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 119 4 120 8 60 4 299 16
2 1768 Peter Matthews 119 5 118 9 60 6 297 20
3 1691 Tim Jemmett 115 4 120 9 60 3 295 16
4 1405 Rob Sanders 117 3 118 4 60 2 295 9
5 3639 Glenn Isaacs 115 O 119 5 60 5 294 10
6 987 Charles Bestwick 115 5 116 3 60 5 291 13 Iron
7 4363 David Dawson 113 1 116 3 59 2 288 6 Iron
8 5027 Eric Li 114 1 116 1 57 0 287 2
9 4031 Benjamin Horner 111 2 114 4 60 1 285 7 Iron
10 341 Laurie Hinds 113 2 113 1 58 1 284 4
11 4106 Paul Jebson 102 O 111 3 58 0 271 3 Iron
12 3262 Mark Lloyd 109 1 104 2 57 2 270 5
13 4580 Jan Schumacher 103 O 106 3 57 2 266 5
14 4514 Gareth Cooney 102 O 109 2 49 3 260 5 Iron
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0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X

1 1405 Rob Sanders 118 5 119 7 60 4 297 16
2 1475 James Harris 0 0 94 O 58 1 152 1
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0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

X CIaSS Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2753Jake Mossom 120 9 228 10 235 10 583 29
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2840Scott Lyon 120 9 215 1 237 10 572 20
2 3572Laura Warwick 119 3 209 4 235 7 563 14
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 030Alan Barker 119 4 223 3 231 6 573 13
2 3524Mark Whelan 116 5 120 0 215 0 451 5
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0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

A Class Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1022Steve Lamb 120 7 234 4 240 13 594 24
2  2048Philip Bond 119 8 232 7 238 11 589 26
3 582Tony Pilmer 120 10 233 6 236 8 589 24
4 296 David Hackett 120 7 229 8 239 17 588 32
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1765Leslie Kong 120 8 217 1 232 7 569 16
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0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
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0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
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0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783Peter Watts 119 7 228 3 236 10 583 20
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2330Robert J Tonner 120 11 224 1 239 10 583 22

2 582Tony Pilmer 94 2 223 2 234 8 551 12
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0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
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1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP

Competitor

1 034 Neil Francis

2 2330 Robert J Tonner
3 783 Peter Watts

4 2613 David Guest

5 3044 Dave Morrow

Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6

50
49
48
50
50

145
146
144
141
144

50
45
47
46
43

Total

245
240
239
237
237
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1022 - Timed & Precision 3LBR

Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6 Total
1 683 Jim Smith a7 142 a7 236
2 043 Mel Beard 50 135 46 231
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1101 - Multi-Target GRSB

X Class
Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2055Jonny Cormie 57 7 60 10 117 17
2 2753Jake Mossom 58 8 59 7 117 15
3 2840Scott Lyon 56 7 60 9 116 16
4  2194Graeme Dodds 56 2 60 7 116 9
5 1358Michael Deakin 5 9 58 6 113 15
6 3428Steve Lane 56 2 57 6 113 8
7 2613David Guest 55 5 56 5 111 10
8 3621Steve Jordan 54 4 56 7 110 11
9 3083Chris Douglas 56 6 54 4 110 10
10 3221Stuart Russell 47 3 56 5 103 8
11 3572Laura Warwick 53 3 47 2 100 5
A Class

Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 41040Oscar Deakin 57 6 57 6 114 12
2 167Keith Cox 57 6 56 5 113 11
3 3252Robert L Tonner 56 6 57 5 113 11
4  3767Charlie Horner 57 4 56 5 113 9
5 3769Lee Townsend 54 4 56 8 110 12
6 4213Amiel Gardiner 53 3 57 5 110 8
7 987Charles Bestwick 53 3 57 4 110 7
8 1542Jon Avetoomyan 56 4 53 4 109 8
9 2539Christopher Vale 54 3 53 3 107 6
10 3256Malcolm Stewart 54 5 52 4 106 9
11 2188Graham Gough 51 0 55 3 106 3
12 2086Jacky Lamb 50 4 5 4 105 8
13 4122William Kerins 51 2 54 5 105 7
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B Class

_ Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2742Mike Hibberd 49 2 53 3 102 5
2 3253Gail Podevin 48 2 50 1 98 3
C Class
_ Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 4617Patrick McGuinness 52 0 54 2 106 2
2 4102John McDonagh 50 2 54 5 104 7
3 4212Ewan Gadd-Chapman 53 2 51 1 104 3
4  4933lan Burton 47 2 53 3 100 5
5 3789Kevin Mayo 49 1 50 4 9 5
6 4385Joseph Mabbitt 51 1 46 3 97 4
7 3995Paul Bennett 47 2 49 2 9% 4
8 4066Jim Sinclair 46 2 46 1 92 3
9 553Colin Oswald 47 2 44 2 91 4
10 4514Gareth Cooney 45 3 44 1 89 4
D Class
_ Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3524Mark Whelan 39 1 52 2 91 3
2 2352Simon Bold 47 0 44 2 91 2
3 3970Fiona Dauppe 32 0 40 1 72 1
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1102 - Multi-Target GRCF

X Class
Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3083Chris Douglas 60 9 60 10 120 19
2 052Gerry Betteridge 58 8 60 9 118 17
3 3428Steve Lane 59 7 59 7 118 14
4  3395Joe Pugh 59 5 59 9 118 14
5 2055Jonny Cormie 58 7 59 8 117 15
6 3621Steve Jordan 58 4 58 5 116 9
7 783Peter Watts 58 7 57 7 115 14
8 3256Malcolm Stewart 55 5 60 9 115 14
9 2613David Guest 54 3 59 8 113 11
10 3769Lee Townsend 56 4 52 6 108 10
11  167Keith Cox 57 6 50 7 107 13
A Class

Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 296 David Hackett 58 9 58 9 116 18
2 3767Charlie Horner 59 9 57 5 116 14
3 3789Kevin Mayo 56 3 59 6 115 9
4  3410Peter Keegan 56 4 58 6 114 10
5 2194Graeme Dodds 57 4 57 5 114 9
6 3221Stuart Russell 54 4 59 6 113 10
7 1022Steve Lamb 56 5 54 6 110 11
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B Class

_ Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2742Mike Hibberd 58 6 56 5 114 11
2  2840Scott Lyon 56 5 53 6 109 11
3 1765Leslie Kong 54 3 54 4 108 7
4 2086Jacky Lamb 46 4 54 4 100 8
C Class
_ Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1500Julian Fox 58 6 57 4 115 10
2 8l4Andy Wiggins 57 2 57 4 114 6
3 2188Graham Gough 57 6 54 3 111 9
4 553Colin Oswald 53 3 55 2 108 5
5 4066Jim Sinclair 50 1 52 1 102 2
6 007 Charles Murton 53 3 45 4 98 7
D Class
_ Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 4385Joseph Mabbitt 57 2 56 3 113 5
2 4491Tomasz Dolski 56 3 55 6 111 9
3 4933lan Burton 53 4 54 5 107 9
4  4102John McDonagh 49 3 52 0 101 3
5 818Ken Williams 45 2 52 0 97 2
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1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
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1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1800Alan Podevin 60 8 58 7 118 15
2 052Gerry Betteridge 58 7 58 3 116 10
3  783Peter Watts 5 5 57 5 112 10
4 3267Keith Kilvington 57 3 5 4 112 7
5  510Phil Milsom 54 2 56 4 110 6
6 2188Graham Gough 55 1 54 4 109 5
7 4066Jim Sinclair 53 2 53 4 106 6
8 1937Achim Dreyer 46 2 52 2 98 4
9 4102John McDonagh 49 1 43 1 92 2
10 3165Victor Dauppe 43 2 42 1 85 3
11 5044John Kenny 37 2 40 0 7 2
12 4982Gavin Kenny 28 0 35 0 63 O
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1121 - Multi-Target LBP Open

X Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3031David Gwalter 59 10 60 10 119 20
2 3044Dave Morrow 59 6 59 8 118 14
3 3428Steve Lane 56 6 59 6 115 12
4  2055Jonny Cormie 56 5 58 7 114 12
5 1837Marek Pawlik 55 5 59 7 114 12
6 3769Lee Townsend 57 6 56 7 113 13
7 2330Robert J Tonner 56 5 57 8 113 13
8 2613David Guest 5 4 58 5 113 9
9 2340Glenn Gordon 58 4 54 7 112 11
10 783Peter Waltts 55 4 56 4 111 8
11 3252Robert L Tonner 52 4 57 5 109 9
12 1773Morné van Dalen 53 5 53 6 106 11
13 2194Graeme Dodds 51 1 55 1 106 2
14 3395Joe Pugh 45 2 44 7 89 9
A Class
_ Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 052Gerry Betteridge 52 4 57 8 109 12
2 3621Steve Jordan 53 2 56 4 109 6
3 3767Charlie Horner 51 4 55 5 106 9
4 1844 Andrew Mcgee 49 5 56 5 105 10
5 4275Sonny Bayly 50 2 55 3 105 5
6 1765Leslie Kong 51 2 53 5 104 7
7 748Graham Trimmer 53 2 51 3 104 5
8 683Jim Smith 52 6 51 5 103 11
9 030Alan Barker 51 5 51 1 102
10 3221Stuart Russell 47 2 51 2 98 4
11 4385Joseph Mabbitt 49 0 41 1 90
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12 2742Mike Hibberd 10 0 18 0 28 O

B Class
Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3789Kevin Mayo 52 3 51 1 103 4
2 055John Bibby 51 3 52 0 103 3
3 1057Andy Summers 50 2 51 2 101 4
4 1500Julian Fox 50 4 50 4 100 8
5 4213Amiel Gardiner 47 1 52 4 9 5
6 2840Scott Lyon 4 0 49 0 93 0
7 3572Laura Warwick 50 0 40 0 90 O
8 4066Jim Sinclair 43 1 45 3 88 4
9 2352Simon Bold 46 2 41 2 87 4
10 296David Hackett 45 2 41 2 86 4
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1122 - Multi-Target LBR Open

X Class

Competitor

1837Marek Pawlik
683Jim Smith

3769Lee Townsend

2340Glenn Gordon

748Graham Trimmer

D 01 A W N P

2055Jonny Cormie

A Class

Competitor

1 1765Leslie Kong

2 1291Robert lllius

3 987Charles Bestwick
4  4275Sonny Bayly

5 1768Peter Matthews
6 055John Bibby

7 296 David Hackett

B Class

Competitor

1 2194Graeme Dodds
2 2840Scott Lyon

Left
Score

55
53
53
51
51
47

Left
Score

52
52
48
45
51
48
46

Left
Score

49
45

X

O N W A~ b~ O

X

N S T S SN A 7 I V)

X

Right
Score X

56
56
54
56
51
48

R N W W o1 W

Right
Score X

51
50
51
53
45
47
49

N W L, A N WD

Right
Score X

48 2
43 0

Total

Score X

111
109
107
107
102
95

Total

Score X

103
102
99
98
96
95
95

Total

Score X

97
88

L A O N O ©

w o N O w o O

3
1
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1124 - Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1800Alan Podevin 52 4 57 3 109 7
2 683Jim Smith 49 2 50 2 9 4
3 1022Steve Lamb 52 1 47 0 9 1
4 318David Harris 45 2 51 2 9% 4
5 2737Blair Drummond 47 1 49 0 % 1
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1125 - Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights

Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1800Alan Podevin 53 2 52 4 105 6
2 3410Peter Keegan 51 3 53 4 104 7
3 393Chris Pannell 51 2 50 3 101 5
4 410Neil Jones 51 1 45 2 9% 3
5 1022Steve Lamb 45 2 48 3 93 5
6 814 Andy Wiggins 43 2 46 1 89 3
7 1500Julian Fox 43 2 44 3 87 5
8  318David Harris 39 2 47 1 86 3
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1135 - Multi-Target SGM

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1405Rob Sanders 55 3 56 3 111 6
2 3639Glenn Isaacs 53 4 57 6 110 10
3 3770Michael Seager 47 4 51 2 98 6
4  4851Derek Bambling 41 1 22 1 63 2
5 4435Ciaran Lennon 30 0 29 0 5 0
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1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2987Adam Chapman 56 4 57 4 113 8
2 1691Tim Jemmett 53 5 57 9 110 14
3 1405Rob Sanders 53 2 57 5 110 7
4  3639Glenn Isaacs 54 0 56 3 110 3
5 1768Peter Matthews 50 2 57 5 107 7
6 987Charles Bestwick 51 3 55 4 106 7 Iron
7 4031Benjamin Horner 47 1 57 6 104 7 Iron
8 4851Derek Bambling 49 0 55 2 104 2
9 4580Jan Schumacher 49 4 54 5 103 9
10 4514Gareth Cooney 50 3 46 2 9% 5 Iron
11  341Laurie Hinds 43 1 49 3 92 4
12 4363David Dawson 37 1 50 3 87 4 Iron
13 5027Eric Li 43 1 44 1 87 2
14 3262Mark Lloyd 43 4 30 0 73 4
15 4106Paul Jebson 37 0 36 0 73 0 Iron
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1301 - Phoenix A GRSB

X Class
_ Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2886Gary Bowden 46 3 47 5 46 4 50 6 189 18
2 2753Jake Mossom 47 4 47 5 46 3 48 5 188 17
3 3083Chris Douglas 46 5 45 2 47 2 48 8 186 17
4 3621Steve Jordan 44 3 47 4 46 2 49 7 186 16
5 2840Scott Lyon 43 3 44 3 47 4 50 8 184 18
6 41040scar Deakin 49 4 42 3 45 4 42 5 178 16
7 2194Graeme Dodds 45 2 47 2 45 2 33 2 170 8
A Class
_ Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4213 Amiel Gardiner 41 2 42 3 48 5 49 8 180 18
2 510Phil Milsom 41 3 42 3 43 2 49 5 175 13
3 3221Stuart Russell 41 1 43 3 39 0 48 7 171 11
4 283Doug Green 42 3 32 0 45 3 47 5 166 11
B Class
_ Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 2641Rachel Goldsworthy 38 1 37 0 39 2 43 0 157 3
2 2742Mike Hibberd 20 0 28 2 44 3 45 3 137 8
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1302 - Phoenix A GRCF

X Class
_ Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3083Chris Douglas 49 7 48 1 50 8 50 9 197 25
2 2886Gary Bowden 49 4 46 3 50 9 49 7 194 23
3 2194Graeme Dodds 47 3 48 2 50 7 49 6 194 18
A Class
_ Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3769Lee Townsend 42 5 45 3 48 3 50 5 185 16
2 030Alan Barker 43 1 45 2 46 4 48 2 182 9
3 3221Stuart Russell 43 2 42 2 a7 2 49 3 181 9
4  1773Morné van Dalen 42 2 40 3 48 4 49 8 179 17
5 987Charles Bestwick 39 0 37 2 a7 2 47 6 170 10
B Class
_ Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4491Tomasz Dolski 40 1 45 2 45 1 50 2 180 6
2 2742Mike Hibberd 39 1 44 2 45 3 49 2 177 8
3 574Bruce Perry 38 2 29 1 41 4 48 5 156 12

Printed 15:09, 08 Sep 23

Final Results

Page 1 of 1



1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
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1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

_ Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783Peter Watts 46 4 48 4 49 5 48 2 191 15
2 283Doug Green 42 2 31 3 a7 4 49 4 169 13
3 510Phil Milsom 46 3 37 2 42 1 31 1 156 7
4 4982Gavin Kenny 26 O 24 0 38 0 38 2 126 2
5 3165Victor Dauppe 35 1 28 1 20 0 38 1 121 3
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1321 - Phoenix A LBP

X Class

Competitor

1 3769 Lee Townsend

2 1773 Morné van Dalen
3 783 Peter Watts

4 030 Alan Barker

A Class

Competitor

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
48 2 49 6 47 4 50 7 194 19
41 0 43 2 48 3 50 7 182 12
46 5 38 1 48 6 49 7 181 19
37 2 41 1 44 3 48 5 170 11

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 3221 Stuart Russell
2 2737 Blair Drummond

B Class

Competitor

1 1500 Julian Fox
2 3386 Jeremy Derenne

Printed 15:09, 08 Sep 23

33 0 42 1 44 1 41 1 160 3
42 2 33 1 34 0 43 0 152 3
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

34 0 42 2 41 2 49 5 166 9

41 1 36 1 40 1 46 2 163 5
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1322 - Phoenix A LBR

X Class

Competitor

1 3769 Lee Townsend

2 1773 Morné van Dalen

B Class

Competitor

1 1291 Robert lllius
2 030 Alan Barker
3 581 John Pilmer

Printed 15:09, 08 Sep 23

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

41
32 0

Total

1 46 4 46 2 45 5 178 12
46 1 35 0 46 2 159 3

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
37 0 38 1 45 4 42 3 162 8
37 1 35 0 40 2 45 3 157 6
7 131 10

16 0 40 1 29 2 46
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1501 - 1500 GRSB

X Class Practice 5
Pracl1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 2753Jake Mossom 240 23 179 13 232 7 239 13 300 25 296 15 1486 96
2 2055Jonny Cormie 240 19 180 14 236 9 239 17 300 28 290 14 1485 101
3 1990Chris West 240 21 180 13 234 9 238 17 299 23 294 14 1485 97
4 167Keith Cox 240 21 179 14 228 6 240 12 297 25 291 14 1475 92
5 632John Robinson 239 19 179 9 229 6 236 13 289 23 296 12 1468 82
A Class Practice 5
_ Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3267Keith Kilvington 240 22 180 12 229 6 236 18 299 25 290 11 1474 94
2 3395Joe Pugh 240 22 178 14 236 9 240 8 288 15 292 8 1474 76
3 1057Andy Summers 239 17 179 11 234 11 236 12 298 16 288 7 1474 74
4  3252Robert L Tonner 239 17 176 10 230 7 239 21 299 22 289 12 1472 89
5 3572Laura Warwick 240 19 176 9 230 3 238 14 298 20 285 5 1467 70
6 2840Scott Lyon 240 23 180 11 223 6 236 13 298 24 282 12 1459 89
7 043Mel Beard 240 15 178 10 223 1 238 16 297 16 282 8 1458 66
B Class Practice 5
Pracl1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3428Steve Lane 239 19 179 10 233 11 238 14 297 21 291 13 1477 88
2 4213Amiel Gardiner 240 20 177 9 224 5 233 9 299 20 291 15 1464 78
3 2613David Guest 218 16 178 10 230 7 238 14 300 25 292 7 1456 79
4 590Nigel Porter 240 17 174 11 227 3 234 11 297 24 280 6 1452 72
5 1022Steve Lamb 240 17 176 9 213 0 236 10 296 21 278 6 1439 63
6 3256Malcolm Stewart 240 18 178 10 186 3 238 15 295 19 290 7 1427 72
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C Class

Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 239 15 176 12 232 14 240 17 296 17 290 12 1473 87
2 3767 Charlie Horner 240 15 177 10 229 7 237 12 295 19 290 12 1468 75
3  41040scar Deakin 240 21 154 6 212 5 237 15 297 17 288 10 1428 74
4  2641Rachel Goldsworthy 238 16 173 4 207 3 233 9 296 18 266 5 1413 55
5 2086Jacky Lamb 235 13 176 8 216 4 228 5 297 20 228 2 1380 52
D CIaSS Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X ScoreX ScoreX Score X Score X Score X
1 4212Ewan Gadd-Chapm 238 8 168 8 174 0 232 9 2838 8 261 3 1361 36
2 3995Paul Bennett 232 4 154 5 193 4 222 10 278 9 234 4 1313 36
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1502 - 1500 GRCF

X Class Practice 5
Pracl1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 167Keith Cox 240 21 180 16 237 8 237 18 299 27 298 12 1491 102
2 1990Chris West 240 20 180 11 236 11 240 17 299 27 296 15 1491 101
3 3083Chris Douglas 239 17 180 13 236 8 237 16 300 20 296 11 1488 85
4  2055Jonny Cormie 239 21 180 13 237 13 239 15 300 25 292 13 1487 100
5 632John Robinson 239 22 180 12 235 12 237 15 299 25 291 13 1481 99
A Class Practice 5
_ Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 296David Hackett 240 21 179 13 236 10 238 18 300 22 298 18 1491 102
2 3395Joe Pugh 240 23 179 12 235 11 240 20 300 24 289 10 1483 100
3 052Gerry Betteridge 240 17 178 8 236 10 236 12 298 21 294 13 1482 81
4 043Mel Beard 240 20 180 13 235 7 239 13 298 26 289 9 1481 88
5 3410Peter Keegan 240 18 180 12 228 3 239 14 298 23 295 10 1480 80
6  3267Keith Kilvington 240 21 178 12 234 11 239 21 300 25 288 14 1479 104
7  1057Andy Summers 240 21 180 13 235 12 237 9 298 24 286 5 1476 84
8 2613David Guest 240 23 177 11 224 10 240 17 300 25 293 12 1474 98
B C|aSS Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 1022Steve Lamb 239 23 179 9 233 9 238 15 300 25 294 16 1483 97
2 3256Malcolm Stewart 238 15 180 13 235 12 238 13 299 20 293 5 1483 78
3  3767Charlie Horner 239 18 178 9 232 9 238 13 296 14 289 8 1472 71
4  1773Morné van Dalen 240 20 178 12 232 5 234 10 298 22 288 13 1470 82
5 590Nigel Porter 240 19 177 11 227 6 235 13 299 21 289 13 1467 83
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C Class

Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2048Philip Bond 240 22 179 11 233 9 235 11 299 18 287 10 1473 81
2 2086Jacky Lamb 238 15 178 11 230 4 225 10 298 18 286 5 1455 63
3 814Andy Wiggins 229 12 171 3 215 4 232 5 293 10 288 7 1428 41
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1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1780Lance Peltz 240 17 177 7 223 9 228 7 299 20 291 10 1458 70
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1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1990Chris West 240 17 179 10 230 5 240 12 299 23 290 10 1478 77
2  3267Keith Kilvington 240 19 177 11 230 9 239 14 299 23 292 14 1477 90
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1521 - 1500 LBP

X Class

Competitor

034 Neil Francis
1586 Steve Foskett

Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X

240 22 179 7 232 4 240 14 300 22 293 11 1484 80

240 13 179 10 233 11 237 8 299 15 292 15 1480 72

1
2
3 3428Steve Lane 240 19 180 17 228 6 240 15 300 23 291 9 1479 89
4  2340Glenn Gordon 240 18 177 9 233 5 237 12 299 22 292 7 1478 73
5 3044Dave Morrow 229 18 177 7 229 7 239 10 299 24 284 9 1457 75
6 632John Robinson 239 19 172 1 230 6 234 8 295 17 287 8 1457 59
7 3031David Gwalter 240 22 180 12 232 8 240 20 300 29 259 5 1451 096
A Class Practice 5
_ Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2  S3/4 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 2330Robert J Tonner 240 20 175 5 230 6 234 3 300 13 289 6 1468 53
2 783 Peter Watts 240 17 177 6 227 5 237 11 292 15 283 9 1456 63

3 1780Lance Peltz

B Class

Competitor

1 055John Bibby

Printed 15:10, 08 Sep 23

237 11 178 6 229 11 224 2 297 22 285 10 1450 62

Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
234 10 172 5 177 1 228 3 295 13 262 3 1368 35
Final Results Page 1 of 1



1522 - 1500 LBR Open

X CIaSS Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X Score X
1 632John Robinson 238 12 179 11 228 2 235 8 299 17 273 2 1452 52
2  2340Glenn Gordon 237 13 176 10 215 2 238 12 297 16 275 6 1438 59
3 393Chris Pannell 238 13 172 4 198 0O 233 9 293 13 264 5 1398 44
A CIaSS Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X Score X
1 590Nigel Porter 238 10 172 2 224 2 220 5 296 15 283 5 1433 39
2 1780Lance Peltz 226 10 176 8 228 9 219 4 297 16 275 6 1421 53
B Class Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X Score X
1 055John Bibby 224 5 170 1 184 1 215 3 272 9 237 1 1302 20
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1524 - 1500 LBP Iron Sights

Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1022Steve Lamb 232 12 176 7 224 4 225 5 285 7 268 4 1410 39
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1525 - 1500 LBR Iron Sights

Practice 5
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 393Chris Pannell 238 6 170 4 221 4 235 8 293 14 279 6 1436 42
2 1800Alan Podevin 226 8 176 8 212 2 224 3 289 5 268 3 1395 29
3 410Neil Jones 178 7 176 8 219 6 232 4 295 16 277 4 1377 45
4 814Andy Wiggins 217 6 166 1 183 3 214 3 174 5 242 3 1196 21
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1601 - 1020 GRSB

X Class
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X  Score X
1 3395Joe Pugh 240 22 180 11 239 16 239 12 120 6 1018 67
2 1990Chris West 240 21 180 13 238 15 238 17 120 8 1016 74
3  2753Jake Mossom 240 21 179 12 239 15 240 17 117 5 1015 70
4  2840Scott Lyon 240 22 179 12 236 11 239 17 120 10 1014 72
5 3252Robert L Tonner 240 19 180 15 233 11 240 16 120 11 1013 72
6 2194Graeme Dodds 240 21 179 11 238 14 237 16 119 8 1013 70
7  3083Chris Douglas 240 20 180 11 234 13 238 17 118 6 1010 67

A Class
Pracl Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX  Score X
1 2987Adam Chapman 240 19 178 13 237 17 238 17 119 7 1012 73
2  4213Amiel Gardiner 239 20 176 6 236 14 240 16 118 8 1009 64
3 3621Steve Jordan 240 20 178 6 235 10 237 17 118 6 1008 59
4  1586Steve Foskett 237 17 174 5 236 10 237 7 117 6 1001 45
5 2188Graham Gough 237 16 176 8 231 7 233 7 118 5 995 43
6 3221Stuart Russell 237 14 173 3 231 8 235 9 118 6 994 40
7  41040scar Deakin 240 23 158 8 238 12 235 15 119 9 990 67
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1602 - 1020 GRCF

X Class

Competitor

1 3410Peter Keegan
2 3083Chris Douglas
3 296David Hackett
4  1990Chris West

A Class

Competitor

1 3395Joe Pugh
2 1022Steve Lamb
3  2194Graeme Dodds

B Class

Competitor

1 1765Leslie Kong
2 3221Stuart Russell
3 818Ken Williams
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Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4

Prac 5

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 18 179 10 238 11 240 20

239 22 179 10 239 20 239 16

240 17 180 13 239 14 239 19

240 23 180 17 180 11 239 17

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 21 179 16 240 13 240 15
240 23 178 10 239 14 240 17
240 16 179 12 234 13 237 14

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 20 178 10 234 8 240 19

239 22 178 13 234 5 237 10

203 7 169 3 200 0 231 9

120
120 1
118
120

Prac 5

5
2

Score X

120
118
119

Prac 5

7
8
6

Score X

117
117
114

4
4
2

Total
Score X
1017 64
1016 80
1016 71
959 77

Total
Score X
1019 72
1015 72
1009 61

Total
Score X
1009 61
1005 54
917 21

Final Results

Page 1 of 1



1603 - 1020 GRCF Open

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X ScoreX ScoreX Score X Score X

Printed 15:10, 08 Sep 23 Final Results Page 1 of 1



1604 - 1020 GRCF Classic

Competitor

Prac 1

Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 3267Keith Kilvington
2 1800Alan Podevin
3 1937Achim Dreyer

Printed 15:10, 08 Sep 23

240 21 180 11 240 17 238

239 19 178 11 235 10 238 18 115

181

7 106 3 192 9 228

Prac 5 Total
Score X
8 120 9 1018 66
3 1005 61
5 114 4 821 28
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1621 - 1020 LBP

X Class
Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X  Score X
1 3031 David Gwalter 240 23 180 12 240 21 239 15 120 9 1019 80
2 2340Glenn Gordon 240 19 177 7 237 11 240 18 120 4 1014 59
3 2330Robert J Tonner 240 19 178 10 240 10 238 13 118 4 1014 56
4 1837Marek Pawlik 240 19 179 14 238 16 239 20 117 5 1013 74
5 1586 Steve Foskett 239 19 178 9 238 15 236 15 119 6 1010 64
6 783 Peter Watts 240 23 176 8 239 13 234 9 120 3 1009 56
A Class
Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 748Graham Trimmer 235 9 174 5 235 6 232 10 116 2 992 32
2 2194Graeme Dodds 230 16 171 0 239 8 232 5 118 4 990 33
3 1780Lance Peltz 240 19 176 6 237 11 237 11 96 2 986 49
4 1765Leslie Kong 240 10 175 7 227 7 228 7 112 3 982 34
B Class
Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac 5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X ScoreX ScoreX Score X Score X
1 1500Julian Fox 238 17 168 6 231 1 227 2 118 4 982 30
2 4066Jim Sinclair 236 14 167 1 225 3 233 5 107 1 968 24
3 3221 Stuart Russell 233 9 168 4 204 4 225 2 98 1 928 20
4 2742 Mike Hibberd 219 8 158 1 216 2 206 2 104 2 903 15
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1622 - 1020 LBR

X Class

Competitor

1 2340Glenn Gordon

A Class

Competitor

1 1780Lance Peltz
2 1765Leslie Kong
3 393Chris Pannell

4 3410Peter Keegan

B Class

Competitor

1 748Graham Trimmer
2 296David Hackett

3 4435Ciaran Lennon

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

238 15 177 8 221 7 235 9 115 5 986 44

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

236 16 172 5 230 5 238 11 116 3 992 40
231 11 179 7 229 3 233 10 114 3 986 34
227 9 171 6 235 7 237 5 115 5 985 32

222 7 167 5 235 10 235 7 117 5 976 34

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

231 2 166 2 224 5 225 4 114 2 960 15

212 5 166 3 221 2 222 7 109 2 930 19

125 4 162 2 221 3 210 O O 0 718 9
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1701 - Bianchi GRSB

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 043Mel Beard 457 20 460 474 36 464 24 1855 126
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3044 Dave Morrow 409 16 470 480 45 463 31 1822 139
2 2886 Gary Bowden 415 14 460 464 34 474 33 1813 127
3  41040scar Deakin 385 10 470 480 40 470 28 1805 125
4 510Phil Milsom 399 13 450 471 28 457 20 1777 106
5 180Ash Dagger 300 7 430 476 42 425 18 1631 110
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 622 Arwel Roberts 268 5 400 413 26 457 18 1538 89
2 283Doug Green 265 2 340 466 27 421 10 1492 73
3  3408Christian Bartlett 134 0 440 436 19 424 14 1434 77
4  4514Gareth Cooney 152 2 370 398 12 378 10 1298 61
5 3414Maria Bartlett 59 0 360 390 17 443 12 1252 65
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1702 - Bianchi GRCF

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3044 Dave Morrow 458 25 460 478 41 478 35 1874 147
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 2886 Gary Bowden 452 15 480 465 40 478 35 1875 138
2 043Mel Beard 456 21 430 478 41 476 32 1840 137
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 341 Laurie Hinds 293 4 430

325 3 349 6

1397 56
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1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open

Mover Plates Barricade  Practical Total Std
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X  Score X Pts
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1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic

Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1990Chris West 458 23 460 475 37 470 25 1863 131
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1721 - Bianchi LBP

A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3044Dave Morrow 462 26 480 468 36 440 29 1850 139
2 180Ash Dagger 442 18 470 470 30 462 23 1844 118
3 622 Arwel Roberts 416 12 440 480 35 453 24 1789 115
4 3821Jim Dodd 452 18 440 465 29 428 17 1785 108
5  3816Arthur Hughes 407 9 410 395 23 447 16 1659 89
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2886Gary Bowden 426 23 410 471 27 437 22 1744 113
2  4206Mark Harvey 349 7 320 450 22 335 8 1454 69
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1722 - Bianchi LBR

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 043Mel Beard 462 16 470 480 42 478 27 1890 132
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3821Jim Dodd 424 15 410 452 32 440 20 1726 108
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3816 Arthur Hughes 371 7 340 455 23 432 17 1598 81
2  4206Mark Harvey 334 3 340 389 18
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365 10 1428 65
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Page 1 of 1



1821 - WA48 LBP

Stages 1 +2 Stages 3 + 4 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3428Steve Lane 180 14 300 25 480 39
2 034 Neil Francis 180 17 299 23 479 40
3  3044Dave Morrow 180 13 299 21 479 34
4  1586Steve Foskett 180 14 298 25 478 39
5 3031David Gwalter 180 14 298 23 478 37
6 783 Peter Watts 180 17 297 18 477 35
7  2613David Guest 180 16 297 15 477 31
8 2330Robert J Tonner 180 13 297 8 477 21
9 1773Morné van Dalen 180 14 296 17 476 31
10 180Ash Dagger 180 15 296 11 476 26
11 055John Bibby 178 5 286 8 464 13
12 296David Hackett 130 10 297 12 427 22
13 318David Harris 140 10 283 5 423 15
14 3262Mark Lloyd 69 4 180 249 5
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1822 - WA48 LBR

Stages 1 +2 Stages 3 + 4 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1773Morné van Dalen 178 12 294 11 472 23
2  1837Marek Pawlik 179 11 285 11 464 22
3 318David Harris 176 6 284 7 460 13
4  1022Steve Lamb 170 3 277 7 447 10 Iron
5 1768Peter Matthews 176 7 262 8 438 15
6 296 David Hackett 167 3 252 2 419 5
7 055John Bibby 175 6 231 6 406 12
8 748Graham Trimmer 172 4 225 5 397
9 4435Ciaran Lennon 145 5 197 2 342
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1901 - Advancing Target GRSB

X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3395 Joe Pugh 48 6 50 7 48 7 50 6 50 8 50 9 296 43
2 1990 Chris West 49 8 49 4 50 6 49 5 49 8 49 5 295 36
3 4104 Oscar Deakin 50 7 49 6 50 8 49 6 45 5 50 9 293 41
4 1358 Michael Deakin 47 5 50 6 50 5 49 6 49 7 48 4 293 33
5 2055 Jonny Cormie 47 3 44 2 49 7 50 5 49 6 48 3 287 26
6 3621 Steve Jordan 47 6 49 7 47 4 49 5 47 4 46 4 285 30
7 2840 Scott Lyon 46 2 47 5 49 3 49 6 48 6 46 4 285 26
8 2613 David Guest 35 5 50 5 50 7 50 4 47 5 39 3 271 29
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3253 Gail Podevin 47 5 43 4 45 3 42 1 47 5 42 2 266 20
2 2086 Jacky Lamb 4 2 44 2 43 1 43 2 44 4 48 6 266 17
3 180 Ash Dagger 47 2 44 6 45 1 43 0 42 2 42 0 263 11
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 622 Arwel Roberts 42 3 44 3 47 2 46 5 44 1 45 4 268 18
2 2742 Mike Hibberd 33 1 44 4 46 4 46 4 48 3 50 6 267 22
3 3816 Arthur Hughes 45 3 47 5 39 2 43 3 45 2 46 2 265 17
4 4385 Joseph Mabbitt 43 1 44 3 45 0 38 1 44 2 45 1 259 8
5 3995 Paul Bennett 42 1 41 1 45 5 45 4 43 1 42 3 258 15
6 1100 Lara Bestwick 44 4 41 3 33 2 46 1 46 1 41 1 251 12
7 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 19 0 32 0 46 3 39 1 38 1 36 0 210 5
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C Class

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4617 Patrick McGuinness 45 4 47 5 47 3 48 5 46 6 48 5 281 28
2 4212 Ewan Gadd-Chapman 43 3 48 2 47 2 44 2 43 1 46 1 271 11
3 4279 Timothy Offen 40 2 44 3 44 2 47 5 46 7 49 3 270 22
4 4106 Paul Jebson 45 4 46 4 41 0 44 3 44 0 44 3 264 14
5 777 Alan Warner 46 4 48 2 39 2 41 0 44 1 44 3 262 12
6 553 Colin Oswald 41 2 40 1 45 1 46 1 46 5 40 3 258 13
7 4206 Mark Harvey 40 3 41 1 45 4 39 1 44 4 46 3 255 16
8 4933 lan Burton 47 3 41 2 39 1 42 2 43 3 42 3 254 14
9 283 Doug Green 44 2 43 1 40 2 43 4 45 2 37 1 252 12
10 4514 Gareth Cooney 42 2 38 1 46 4 42 1 41 1 40 1 249 10
11 3386 Jeremy Derenne 39 2 35 0 41 2 44 4 44 1 44 2 247 11
12 4363 David Dawson 32 0 41 1 43 4 45 4 41 1 43 2 245 12
13 1937 Achim Dreyer 3 0 36 0 43 2 41 3 40 3 41 1 235 9
D Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3623 lan Perkins 40 2 45 2 46 3 43 3 41 1 40 1 255 12
2 2352 Simon Bold 41 2 41 2 38 1 36 1 44 3 39 2 239 11
3 2639 Samuel Fletcher 383 1 39 0 36 0 35 0 42 3 44 2 234 6
4 3524 Mark Whelan 37 0 43 2 37 0 34 1 41 1 41 2 233 6
5 4948 Philip Youle-Grayling 3% 0 37 0 38 1 40 O 39 2 37 1 226 4
6 4713 Lucy Morrow 391 25 0 39 0 42 0 41 1 36 0 222 2
7 3970 Fiona Dauppe 30 0 313 0 3 1 30 0 40 1 38 3 204 5
8 4704 David Waite 32 0 36 0 3 0 33 1 36 0 31 1 199 2
9 4022 Barry Coombs 200 39 1 30 0 34 1 3 1 34 2 192 5

Printed 15:10, 08 Sep 23 Final Results Page 2 of 2



1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2886 Gary Bowden 30 3 30 6 30 4 30 3 30 5 30 5 180 26
2 1358 Michael Deakin 30 5 30 5 30 3 29 5 29 3 30 5 178 26
3 3621 Steve Jordan 30 6 30 4 30 3 29 1 29 3 30 5 178 22
4 2055 Jonny Cormie 30 5 30 4 28 1 30 4 30 3 30 4 178 21
5 3769 Lee Townsend 25 4 30 4 29 2 30 3 30 3 30 5 1714 21
6 2613 David Guest 24 2 30 5 30 3 30 5 30 6 29 5 173 26
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1990 Chris West 29 2 30 4 30 3 30 6 30 5 29 2 178 22
2 3816 Arthur Hughes 29 5 29 4 29 3 28 3 25 1 29 3 169 19
B Class
_ P1 P2 P3 P4 PS5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4104 Oscar Deakin 30 4 30 4 29 5 30 6 30 4 30 1 179 24
2 4491 Tomasz Dolski 30 3 29 5 30 3 30 3 30 3 30 5 179 22
3 3789 Kevin Mayo 30 4 29 5 30 4 29 4 29 2 29 4 176 23
4 725 Mick Tedesco 29 3 30 3 27 2 30 4 30 5 29 3 175 20
5 821 Trevor Williams 28 2 29 3 29 3 30 4 30 4 29 3 175 19
6 030 Alan Barker 29 2 28 4 30 4 29 4 30 2 28 2 174 18
7 2086 Jacky Lamb 29 3 29 4 29 2 27 4 29 5 30 4 173 22
8 007 Charles Murton 29 2 29 1 29 3 26 1 28 3 29 4 170 14
9 777 Alan Warner 28 2 9 1 26 1 27 2 22 1 28 3 140 10
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C Class

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1500 Julian Fox 29 2 30 4 30 3 28 3 28 3 28 3 173 18
2 1100 Lara Bestwick 29 3 28 3 29 3 27 4 28 2 30 2 171 17
3 2742 Mike Hibberd 27 2 30 4 29 2 29 1 29 4 27 1 171 14
4 4385 Joseph Mabbitt 27 2 30 2 27 1 30 1 27 2 27 2 168 10
D Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2840 Scott Lyon 29 5 29 2 29 3 29 1 29 5 28 2 173 18
2 814 Andy Wiggins 20 2 29 0 30 4 29 4 28 2 28 2 173 14
3 4106 Paul Jebson 28 4 28 4 27 1 28 2 29 2 28 2 168 15
4 4206 Mark Harvey 281 26 0 26 2 29 2 28 3 27 3 164 11
5 553 Colin Oswald 25 1 28 2 27 1 26 3 29 1 28 1 163 9
6 4933 lan Burton 26 3 27 1 25 1 28 3 27 2 29 4 162 14
7 628 Andrew Robinson 26 0 24 1 26 1 29 2 26 1 29 2 160 7
8 818 Ken Williams 22 0 27 0 27 1 26 1 26 1 26 1 153 4
9 574 Bruce Perry 21 0 22 0 24 1 26 1 28 1 24 3 145 6
10 4712 Oliver Morrow 26 0 232 5 0 7 O 27 1 23 0 111 3
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1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 3414 Maria Bartlett 28 3 29 4 26 3 27 3 28 2 27 1 165 16
2 3821 Jim Dodd 25 1 26 2 27 1 22 0 27 2 23 0 150 6
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1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 29 5 30 6 30 6 30 4 30 5 30 6 179 32
2 1800 Alan Podevin 30 4 29 2 30 6 29 4 30 5 30 4 178 25
3 725 Mick Tedesco 29 1 29 2 27 1 30 1 29 3 27 2 171 10
4 622 Arwel Roberts 283 29 2 28 2 28 3 28 2 28 3 169 15
5 1937 Achim Dreyer 27 0 28 1 28 2 25 2 28 3 28 3 164 11
6 3165 Victor Dauppe 29 1 29 3 25 0 26 2 28 2 27 2 164 10
7 777 Alan Warner 28 2 25 3 30 5 29 0 28 2 23 0O 163 12
8 3816 Arthur Hughes 22 0 28 3 29 3 27 3 29 3 26 1 161 13
9 283 Doug Green 25 1 27 2 26 1 26 1 26 1 30 5 160 11
10 4206 Mark Harvey 27 3 26 2 29 3 27 1 24 0 25 0 158 9
11 4704 David Waite 27 2 28 0 25 1 19 1 24 2 28 0 151 6
12 4948 Philip Youle-Grayling 211 251 25 0 30 4 25 0 22 0O 148 6
13 4982 Gavin Kenny 22 0 24 1 21 1 20 1 24 2 19 0 129 5
14 2639 Samuel Fletcher 22 0 15 0 231 20 0 17 O 24 1 121 2
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1921 - Advancing Target LBP Open

X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3621 Steve Jordan 30 3 30 5 30 2 30 3 30 3 30 6 180 22
2 3769 Lee Townsend 30 4 30 4 30 4 29 5 30 4 30 4 179 25
3 2613 David Guest 30 5 30 4 30 5 29 2 30 4 30 2 179 22
4 1837 Marek Pawlik 28 2 30 2 30 6 30 4 30 4 30 5 178 23
5 2055 Jonny Cormie 27 3 30 4 28 2 30 3 30 5 30 5 175 22
6 2340 Glenn Gordon 30 5 29 2 30 5 28 1 28 2 28 5 173 20
7 3816 Arthur Hughes 27 1 27 3 27 2 27 1 27 2 29 3 164 12
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3031 David Gwalter 29 2 30 5 30 4 30 5 30 6 30 6 179 28
2 180 Ash Dagger 29 1 30 6 30 5 29 2 29 2 29 3 176 19
3 4385 Joseph Mabbitt 27 1 30 4 30 5 29 5 29 2 30 3 175 20
4 2330 Robert J Tonner 29 3 29 2 30 4 30 2 27 1 30 4 175 16
5 622 Arwel Roberts 28 2 28 2 30 3 30 3 28 3 30 2 174 15
6 030 Alan Barker 281 28 0 30 2 29 4 27 1 30 3 172 11
7 1500 Julian Fox 30 3 29 3 27 0 30 2 25 1 30 5 171 14
8 748 Graham Trimmer 22 0 29 3 30 3 29 3 30 3 29 4 169 16
9 683 Jim Smith 284 25 1 30 4 29 3 27 1 29 2 168 15
10 2194 Graeme Dodds 25 2 30 1 29 4 29 4 27 1 28 3 168 15
11 055 John Bibby 23 3 30 1 29 1 29 2 24 3 30 4 165 14
12 3821 Jim Dodd 27 1 29 2 27 2 26 4 27 3 29 1 165 13
13 1844 Andrew Mcgee 24 2 28 2 25 1 28 4 26 2 28 2 159 13
14 3408 Christian Bartlett 27 0 29 2 29 2 29 4 21 1 24 0 159 9
15 1765 Leslie Kong 25 1 25 0 26 1 27 1 28 1 25 1 156 5
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B Class

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 1100 Lara Bestwick 25 1 27 1 25 0 30 4 30 2 30 2 167 10
2 1478 Mark Luther 25 1 28 2 24 2 29 2 27 1 27 1 160 9
3 3392 Owain Evans 24 1 26 2 29 1 28 0 26 2 26 0O 159 6
4 581 John Pilmer 28 2 24 1 27t 2 26 1 28 2 25 1 158 9
5 2742 Mike Hibberd 22 0 24 0 2t 2 27t 1 27 1 25 1 152 5
6 4106 Paul Jebson 26 1 26 0 23 0 23 1 27 1 25 2 150 5
7 2352 Simon Bold 27 1 26 0 26 0 21 O 23 0 26 1 149 2
8 4206 Mark Harvey 20 0 22 0 27 3 25 2 24 0 26 0 144 5
9 725 Mick Tedesco 27 1 28 2 21 1 25 0 29 4 9 139 8
10 4022 Barry Coombs 24 1 19 0 24 1 23 1 22 1 23 0 135 4
11 3225 Michael Addis 22 0 18 0 20 0 23 0 22 0O 18 0 122 O
12 3386 Jeremy Derenne 10 0 16 0 19 0 26 1 18 0 24 1 113 2
13 2639 Samuel Fletcher 23 0 19 1 19 1 19 1 19 O 7 0 106 3
14 3401 Philip Mansell 12 0 3 0 0O O 0 O 0 0 0O O 15 0
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1922 - Advancing Target LBR Open

X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 30 2 30 4 27 0 30 4 29 3 28 2 174 15
2 683 Jim Smith 29 2 29 5 27 2 29 3 30 3 29 3 173 18
3 3769 Lee Townsend 28 2 27 3 29 2 28 3 28 3 30 4 170 17
4 1765 Leslie Kong 281 29 1 23 2 28 3 28 3 29 2 165 12
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 748 Graham Trimmer 29 2 28 3 29 3 28 2 30 4 29 4 173 18
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 29 2 29 2 30 5 30 4 28 3 24 2 170 18
3 3821 Jim Dodd 27 2 27t 0 27 2 29 3 28 3 28 3 166 13
4 030 Alan Barker 281 27 1 28 0O 26 0O 29 4 28 4 166 10
5 1291 Robert lllius 28 3 25 3 24 0 30 4 26 1 28 3 161 14
6 055 John Bibby 23 1 27 2 25 1 27 2 29 2 27 1 158 9
7 2055 Jonny Cormie 26 1 231 29 1 24 0 25 1 29 4 156 8
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 725 Mick Tedesco 26 3 30 6 26 0 25 2 26 2 27 3 160 16
2 4435 Ciaran Lennon 18 0 28 1 22 1 27 1 28 2 27 3 150 8
3 4206 Mark Harvey 23 2 25 3 26 0 23 0O 25 2 27 1 149 8
4 3816 Arthur Hughes 25 1 24 1 24 2 24 1 24 0 26 1 147 6
5 3392 Owain Evans 201 23 0 21 0 23 0 21 O 25 1 133 2
6 4933 lan Burton 22 0 22 0 26 0 24 0 18 0 21 1 131 1
7 4022 Barry Coombs 22 1 21 0 20 0 19 O 3 0 18 0 103 1
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1924 - Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 1800 Alan Podevin 28 3 281 30 2 30 6 27 2 29 3 172 17
2 683 Jim Smith 26 2 26 1 29 2 26 1 27 1 29 2 163 9
3 821 Trevor Williams 26 3 28 2 23 0 25 1 27 1 27 2 156 9
4 2639 Samuel Fletcher 23 0 25 1 26 0 22 2 27 1 23 1 146 5
5 1937 Achim Dreyer 25 1 20 1 23 1 22 0 22 0 25 1 137 4
6 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 21 0 4 0 19 0 20 0 24 0 24 2 112 2
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1925 - Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

o O~ WDN P

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1800 Alan Podevin 30 3 29 2 29 3 29 5 28 1 30 3 175 17
393 Chris Pannell 27 2 29 4 27 2 25 2 28 3 28 0 164 13
814 Andy Wiggins 25 3 23 2 27 1 26 2 28 0 24 2 153 10
1500 Julian Fox 231 21 0 16 O 25 1 21 0O 23 O 129 2
4704 David Waite 201 20 0 23 1 24 2 15 O 18 O 120 4
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 16 0 23 2 17 0 21 1 15 0 21 0O 113 3
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2001 - Advancing Target Benched GRSB

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 5051 Krisztian Csosz 4 3 45 2 39 0 47 3 43 1 50 6 268 15
2 3970 Fiona Dauppe 32 1 34 0 43 4 38 0 39 2 3 0 221 7
3 3225 Michael Addis 38 1 26 0 44 3 38 0 28 0 44 3 218 7
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2002 - Advancing Target Benched GRCF

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
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2004 - Advancing Target Benched GRCF Classic

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
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2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 1990 Chris West 5.26 4.41 4.74 4.94 4.56 23.91
2 3621 Steve Jordan 5.03 4.13 4.61 6.00 4.40 24.17
3 2886 Gary Bowden 5.48 4.50 4.52 5.82 4.90 25.22
4 622 Arwel Roberts 595 4.96 5.23 5.20 4.09 25.43
5 3816 Arthur Hughes 6.17 491 5.14 5.12 4.76 26.10
6 4492 Piotr Jendrzejewski 5.88 5.14 4.86 5.34 4.97 26.19
7 4275 Sonny Bayly 4.63 4.74 6.82 4.93 5.17 26.29
8 4830 Alex Meade 8.12 4.35 5.24 4.79 6.30 28.80
9 3408 Christian Bartlett 7.31 5.49 5.33 5.52 5.16 28.81
10 2639 Samuel Fletcher 6.22 5.60 6.47 5.99 5.14 29.42
11 007 Charles Murton 6.96 573 5.40 5.99 5.66 29.74
12 4850 Craig Hamilton 7.25 5.22 5.65 6.57 6.01 30.70
13 3524 Mark Whelan 6.32 6.26 6.20 6.00 5.92 30.70
14 3253 Gail Podevin 6.82 527 6.49 6.08 6.35 31.01
15 4514 Gareth Cooney 780 5.86 5.98 5.80 5.59 31.03
16 1937 Achim Dreyer 6.82 6.04 6.15 6.11 6.09 31.21
17 4491 Tomasz Dolski 7.13 6.13 6.11 5.88 5.97 31.22
18 3386 Jeremy Derenne 7.60 5.86 5.95 6.08 6.46 31.95
19 4948 Philip Youle-Grayling 7.22 5.40 6.79 6.31 6.27 31.99
20 1100 Lara Bestwick 6.76 8.19 5.84 5.92 5.60 32.31
21 3821 Jim Dodd 755 6.05 6.12 6.54 6.09 32.35
22 468 John Lynch 6.62 5.98 6.53 7.14 6.29 32.56
23 4106 Paul Jebson 7.63 7.46 5.88 6.04 6.68 33.69
24 4206 Mark Harvey 8.60 6.69 7.01 6.32 6.55 35.17
25 4212 Ewan Gadd-Chapman 8.07 6.61 6.91 7.70 6.01 35.30
26 3414 Maria Bartlett 859 6.52 7.01 6.52 6.84 35.48
27 2086 Jacky Lamb 9.50 7.68 6.00 6.52 7.29 36.99
28 3401 Philip Mansell 8.88  7.00 8.81 7.29 7.50 39.48
29 4704 David Waite 12.29 8.03 9.61 10.45 6.04 46.42
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2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

N o o~ WON P

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
3816 Arthur Hughes 8.88 7.81 9.83 8.04 8.01 42.57
1100 Lara Bestwick 9.98 10.16 9.65 8.95 9.71 48.45
821 Trevor Williams 9.59 9.06 9.08 9.82 11.62 49.17
582 Tony Pilmer 11.15 7.03 9.17 10.30 13.50 51.15
468 John Lynch 10.67 9.89 11.52 11.03 11.34 54.45
574 Bruce Perry 1194 10.73 10.88 10.67 10.56 54.78
4206 Mark Harvey 1795 1258 12.81 11.65 12.87 67.86
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2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 3821 Jim Dodd 9.76 8.31 11.85 8.81 8.65 47.38
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2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 4206 Mark Harvey 13.20 1155 11.86 12.06 1291 61.58
2 4704 David Waite 15.44 11.93 12.21 10.83 13.37 63.78
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2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 3621 Steve Jordan 6.21 5.27 5.27 5.56 5.87 28.18
2 4275 Sonny Bayly 6.87 4.95 5.60 541 5.43 28.26
3 1837 Marek Pawlik 6.67 6.33 6.99 6.49 6.23 32.71
4 622 Arwel Roberts 895 6.31 6.27 558 6.49  33.60
5 3816 Arthur Hughes 7.90 7.08 6.79 6.02 6.13 33.92
6 030 Alan Barker 6.95 6.79 6.76 7.16 7.01 34.67
7 3821 Jim Dodd 7.71 6.22 7.34 9.36 7.03 37.66
8 4106 Paul Jebson 8.76 7.13 7.89 7.20 7.27 38.25
9 3408 Christian Bartlett 11.21  7.49 7.22 6.31 6.62 38.85
10 1500 Julian Fox 10.13 8.48 9.02 6.39 7.89 41.91
11 4206 Mark Harvey 9.27 8.88 8.02 9.73 1141 4731
12 1100 Lara Bestwick 16.32 9.82 12.02 8.28 9.98 56.42
13 3386 Jeremy Derenne 10.74 13.88 8.55 8.41 32.04 73.62
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2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total
1 030 Alan Barker 8.77 7.65 7.58 6.99 7.97 38.96
2 3821 Jim Dodd 8.37 7.22 7.26 7.23 8.98 39.06
3 4275 Sonny Bayly 9.11 7.85 7.87 7.69 8.91 41.43
4 3816 Arthur Hughes 10.66  8.29 760 7.16 8.46 42.17
5 1768 Peter Matthews 12.28 9.69 11.15 9.50 9.94 52.56 Iron
6 4704 David Waite 19.93 16.57 37.37 16.60 20.83 111.30 Iron
7 4492 Piotr Jendrzejewski 60.00 60.00 20.94 60.00 60.00 260.94
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3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM

Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3  Total
1 3639 Glenn Isaacs 37 40 40 117
2 561 David Payne 38 37 39 114
3 3770 Michael Seager 33 38 37 108
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3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA

Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3  Total
1 1691 Tim Jemmett 40 38 40 118
2 3639 Glenn Isaacs 39 39 40 118
3 1768 Peter Matthews 39 40 38 117
4 5027 Eric Li 39 39 38 116
5 4514 Gareth Cooney 37 39 39 115 Iron
6 4580 Jan Schumacher 34 32 40 106
7 4363 David Dawson 38 28 38 104 Iron
8 4031 Benjamin Horner 27 36 35 98 Iron
9 341 Laurie Hinds 15 33 38 86
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3501 - Mini-Rifle

Competitor Match %
1 1792 Thomas Ellaway 100.00
2 3257 Jim Starley 97.02
3 4278 Kelvin Leaton 89.24
4 4950 Jack Nicholls 87.86
5 3387 Russell Hicks 86.29
6 4830 Alex Meade 86.17
7 4520 Lee Hopgood 85.10
8 4437 Duncan Roe 84.03
9 4725 Ryan Young 79.15
10 4660 James Thomas 73.90
11 4659 Edward Patmore 69.78
12 3940 John Thorne 69.46
13 3621 Steve Jordan 67.16
14 4521 Martin Patrick 67.03
15 3386 Jeremy Derenne 66.84
16 5050 James Bardolph 66.29
17 3496 Srdjan Dragas 63.30
18 5027 Eric Li 62.59
19 2539 Christopher Vale 61.95
20 4491 Tomasz Dolski 59.89
21 4492 Piotr Jendrzejewski 55.15
22 4729 Will Banister 51.32
23 3524 Mark Whelan 50.47
24 1780 Lance Peltz 50.43
25 2124 Steve Denton 50.11
26 341 Laurie Hinds 49.93
27 1768 Peter Matthews 49.70
28 1475 James Harris 40.20
29 4448 Richard Poole 40.17
30 4385 Joseph Mabbitt 38.85
31 987 Charles Bestwick 37.75
32 468 John Lynch 36.75
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Competitor Match %

33 4827 Peter Lam 36.30
34 1100 Lara Bestwick 30.21
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6301 - 200m GRSB

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
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6302 - 200m GRCF

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
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6303 - 200m GRCF Open

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
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6304 - 200m GRCEF Classic

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
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6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

Competitor

4363 David Dawson
226 Bill Ellis

4564 Peta Bathie
561 David Payne

ga A W N B

3386 Jeremy Derenne

P1

45
45
47
40
35

P2

47
47
46
37
37

P3

35
35
28
29
23

P4

31
31
22
32
10

Total

158
158
143
138
105
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6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955

Competitor

226 Bill Ellis
1542 Jon Avetoomyan

2737 Blair Drummond

A W N B

4531 Nic Couldrey

P1

34
29
26
17

P2

38
29
17
16

P3

35
24
18
20

P4

24
19
16
10

Total

131
101
77
63
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6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

1 226 Bill Ellis 34 28 22 20 104
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6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
1 226 Bill Ellis 22 27 29 29 107
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6392 - 200m Service Rifle post 1955 svc optic

Competitor

226 Bill Ellis
3094 Peter Cottrell
3401 Philip Mansell

2737 Blair Drummond

1
2
3
4 1542 Jon Avetoomyan
5
6 4531 Nic Couldrey

P1

43
41
39
45
36
34

P2

41
38
44
38
34
29

P3

35
35
23
31
28
20

P4

39
34
30
21
32
14

Total

158
148
136
135
130
97
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6501 - McQueen GRSB

X Class
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 4416 Mark Zaremba 50 9 50 9
2 3836 Nigel Jackson 50 8 50 6
3 945 Stuart Doyle 50 8 50 5
4 2234 Dave McGill 50 7 50 6
5 797 Michael Welsh 50 5 0 0
6 4532 Jason Baker 50 5 0 0
7 3869 Michael Morris 49 7 0 0
8 796 Linda Welsh 49 3 0 0
A Class
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 4607 Andrew Jubber 50 8 50 8
2 3623 lan Perkins 50 3 0 0
3 570 Les Pearson 49 1 0 0
4 3675 Clive Ward 48 3 0 0
5 4279 Timothy Offen 46 0 0 0
6 1780 Lance Peltz 31 1 0 0
7 4212 Ewan Gadd-Chapman 7 0 0 0
B Class
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 4934 Tracy Jubber 50 6 48 0
2 3386 Jeremy Derenne 46 0 0 0
3 1478 Mark Luther 40 0 0 0
4 3262 Mark Lloyd 38 1 0 0
5 5011 Richard Simonian 36 0 0 0
6 4976 Rowland Smith 29 0 0 0
7 5012 Tatiana Simonian 21 0 0 0
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6507 - McQueen Issued GRSB

Competitor

4532
3836
4620
4279
2234

945
3386
1937

© 00 N oo o b~ wWw N P

4971

=
o

4212

[EEN
=

4930

=
N

4976

Jason Baker

Nigel Jackson

Guy Morgan

Timothy Offen

Dave McGill

Stuart Doyle

Jeremy Derenne
Achim Dreyer
Sarah-Jane Binder-Swas
Ewan Gadd-Chapman
Robert Tottey

Rowland Smith

Score V

50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
45
41
40
36

P W w s~ 0O w o1 oo N 0o o

Tie V

a b G u
o © O o

o O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0 W N oo

Printed 15:11, 08 Sep 23

Final Results

Page 1 of 1



6580 - McQueen

Competitor
1 4421 Simon Walker
2 945 Stuart Doyle
3 2234 Dave McGilll
4 3836 Nigel Jackson
5 4564 Peta Bathie
6 4532 Jason Baker
7 4620 Guy Morgan
8 2239 Andrew Fry
9 4279 Timothy Offen
10 4971 Sarah-Jane Binder-Swas
11 4416 Mark Zaremba
12 4607 Andrew Jubber
13 167 Keith Cox
14 4930 Robert Tottey
15 4934 Tracy Jubber
16 5058 Mark Phillipson
17 4158 Matthew Chapman
18 3386 Jeremy Derenne
19 4363 David Dawson
20 3461 Robert Clarkson
21 1691 Tim Jemmett
22 3623 lan Perkins
23 3262 Mark Lloyd
24 5052 Dominic Cherry

25 2737

Blair Drummond

Score V

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
47
46
45
42
39
38
35
33

O O O N O FP P P W O FP N W FP P DN DNMN M P OO N 0 ©

Tie V

O O O O O O O O OO 0O 0o 0o oo oo o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O OO0 oo o o o o o o &~ >
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6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle

Competitor

4421
4532
1691
2234
3836

945
4158
3461

oo N oo o~ W N B

Simon Walker
Jason Baker

Tim Jemmett
Dave McGill

Nigel Jackson
Stuart Doyle
Matthew Chapman

Robert Clarkson

Score V

50
50
48
48
48
48
45
43

O O O NN N N N W

Score V
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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